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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dave Johnston          M3034         1/56    5:09       15:58
2     Andrew Johnson         M3539         1/69    5:15       16:17
3     David Larson           M2529         1/51    5:18       16:25
4     Jeffrey Coudron        M3539         2/69    5:33       17:12
5     Jeff Kuzma             M3539         3/69    5:33       17:12
6     Kenneth Daily          M4044         1/78    5:38       17:27
7     Christopher Tetlak     M2529         2/51    5:40       17:32
8     David Berna            M2529         3/51    5:41       17:35
9     Sals Burysteak         M2529         4/51    5:43       17:41
10    Jordan Redd            M1314         1/57    5:45       17:48
11    Joseph Parker Sr       M5054         1/50    5:47       17:55
12    Chris Lightle          M2529         5/51    5:48       17:57
13    Tom Quigley            M4549         1/90    5:48       17:58
14    Jay Clementz           M2529         6/51    5:49       17:59
15    Robert Schabron        M3034         2/56    5:49       18:00
16    Christopher Connair    M1519         1/64    5:49       18:01
17    Dave Lee               M4549         2/90    5:50       18:04
18    Lucas Pfander          M1519         2/64    5:52       18:11
19    Mitch Meinerding       M2024         1/33    5:54       18:17
20    Ian Campbell           M1519         3/64    5:54       18:17
21    Brian Kosmac           M2529         7/51    5:55       18:19
22    Mindy Leisure          F3034        1/107    5:55       18:19
23    Justin Miller          M1519         4/64    5:59       18:32
24    John Fenton            M3539         4/69    6:00       18:34
25    Alex Miller            M1519         5/64    6:00       18:36
26    Matt Mitchell          M3539         5/69    6:01       18:37
27    Nathan Waggenspack     M1519         6/64    6:01       18:38
28    Doug Jutte             M4044         2/78    6:02       18:41
29    Steve Foreman          M1314         2/57    6:03       18:43
30    Todd Fisher            M3034         3/56    6:05       18:51
31    Mark Cowley            M5054         2/50    6:05       18:52
32    Steven Herring         M1519         7/64    6:06       18:54
33    Stephen King           M4044         3/78    6:08       18:59
34    Kyle Louis             M2024         2/33    6:09       19:04
35    Brian Selander         M2024         3/33    6:11       19:08
36    Christina Johnston     F2529        1/105    6:12       19:11
37    Roger Honan            M3034         4/56    6:12       19:11
38    Jorge Newbery          M4044         4/78    6:12       19:13
39    James Lutz             M1519         8/64    6:14       19:17
40    Zac Graham             M2529         8/51    6:17       19:29
41    Kalan Smith            M1314         3/57    6:18       19:30
42    Nick Zindorf           M6064         1/26    6:18       19:32
43    Ben Powers             M1519         9/64    6:19       19:34
44    Joe Wisniewski         M1314         4/57    6:20       19:36
45    Troy Schultz           M1012         1/42    6:21       19:39
46    Michael Clay           M4549         3/90    6:21       19:39
47    Josh Richardson        M1314         5/57    6:22       19:43
48    Fabien Corbillon       M3034         5/56    6:23       19:46
49    Danny Kester           M1519        10/64    6:23       19:47
50    Mark Barton            M5054         3/50    6:24       19:50
51    Michael Watson         M3034         6/56    6:24       19:50
52    Juan Kays              M3034         7/56    6:26       19:55
53    Nathaniel Reed         M1314         6/57    6:27       19:59
54    Andrew Meese           M2529         9/51    6:28       20:01
55    William Cahall         M4044         5/78    6:28       20:02
56    Perry Fraylick         M1519        11/64    6:28       20:03
57    Thomas Ozio            M1519        12/64    6:29       20:03
58    Nick Noone             M1314         7/57    6:29       20:03
59    Grant Koch             M1314         8/57    6:29       20:04
60    Carolyn Mingione       F2024         1/65    6:29       20:04
61    Timothy Lowman         M1519        13/64    6:30       20:07
62    Matt Howard            M1314         9/57    6:30       20:07
63    Mark Krebs             M4044         6/78    6:30       20:08
64    Matt Stilwell          M3539         6/69    6:30       20:09
65    Eric Harper            M3034         8/56    6:31       20:11
66    Thomas Carson          M3034         9/56    6:31       20:11
67    Matthew Tussing        M1314        10/57    6:31       20:12
68    Richard Barton         M5054         4/50    6:32       20:14
69    Alex Kucherenko        M1519        14/64    6:32       20:14
70    Jimmy Fraley           M1314        11/57    6:32       20:15
71    David Mikesell         M4549         4/90    6:33       20:16
72    Joe Trick              M1314        12/57    6:33       20:16
73    Darren Nash            M1314        13/57    6:33       20:17
74    Zachary McHugh         M1314        14/57    6:33       20:19
75    Holly Fiora            F2529        2/105    6:34       20:19
76    Nicholas Thompson      M1314        15/57    6:34       20:21
77    Jordan Barnhart        M4549         5/90    6:35       20:22
78    Andrew Bauman          M1519        15/64    6:37       20:30
79    Ben Connair            M1519        16/64    6:37       20:31
80    Daniel Rife            M1519        17/64    6:38       20:34
81    Ricky Andrews          M1012         2/42    6:39       20:35
82    David Hetzer           M4549         6/90    6:39       20:36
83    Richard Graham         M5054         5/50    6:39       20:37
84    Kyle Bishop            M1519        18/64    6:40       20:39
85    Kevin Thurman          M1519        19/64    6:41       20:41
86    Nicholas Higgins       M1519        20/64    6:41       20:41
87    Kevin Accurso          M4044         7/78    6:41       20:43
88    Jared Kosters          M2024         4/33    6:42       20:44
89    Michelle Kitze         F4044        1/102    6:42       20:44
90    Jennifer Godsey        F3539        1/123    6:42       20:45
91    Bob Brockman           M5559         1/32    6:42       20:45
92    Wesley Nash            M1314        16/57    6:43       20:47
93    Jason McMahon          M3034        10/56    6:43       20:49
94    Mark Crow              M3539         7/69    6:44       20:51
95    Kevin Fisher           M2024         5/33    6:45       20:54
96    Chad Schroeder         M3034        11/56    6:45       20:55
97    Andrew Redden          M1314        17/57    6:45       20:55
98    Thomas Herchline       M4549         7/90    6:46       20:57
99    Joe Garland            M5054         6/50    6:46       20:57
100   Ernest Capraro         M3034        12/56    6:46       20:59
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101   Ben Proctor            M1519        21/64    6:47       21:01
102   Warren Elam            M6569          1/9    6:47       21:01
103   Jeremy Ruppert         M1012         3/42    6:48       21:03
104   Jay Frick              M5559         2/32    6:48       21:05
105   Mark Wells             M2024         6/33    6:49       21:06
106   Alex Brouhard          M1314        18/57    6:50       21:11
107   Wanda Krebs            F4044        2/102    6:51       21:13
108   Paul Van Der Sluijs    M2024         7/33    6:51       21:14
109   James Long             M4549         8/90    6:52       21:15
110   Parker Housman         M1519        22/64    6:52       21:15
111   Dean Waggenspack       M5054         7/50    6:52       21:16
112   Jerry Swartzel         M4549         9/90    6:52       21:16
113   Zachary Young          M1519        23/64    6:52       21:16
114   John Randall           M1519        24/64    6:52       21:18
115   Punky Mills            M6569          2/9    6:53       21:19
116   Tyler Albrecht         M1519        25/64    6:53       21:19
117   Jim Wharton            M4044         8/78    6:53       21:19
118   Alex Keller            M1012         4/42    6:54       21:21
119   Jerry Bergeron         M3539         8/69    6:54       21:21
120   Sam Wharton            M1012         5/42    6:54       21:22
121   Sam Beal               M1012         6/42    6:55       21:24
122   Jeremy McDowell        M1314        19/57    6:55       21:27
123   Richard McCaffrey, Jr. M4549        10/90    6:56       21:28
124   Rex Fields             M4549        11/90    6:56       21:29
125   Susan Randall          F3034        2/107    6:57       21:33
126   Allie Berry            F1314         1/44    6:58       21:34
127   Mark White             M4044         9/78    6:58       21:36
128   Douglas Trout          M3034        13/56    6:59       21:37
129   Joshua Saylor          M1519        26/64    6:59       21:38
130   Michael Capraro        M5559         3/32    6:59       21:38
131   Grant Roush            M2529        10/51    6:59       21:39
132   John Erickson          M4044        10/78    6:59       21:39
133   Doug Haines            M3539         9/69    6:59       21:39
134   Keith Grimes           M3539        10/69    7:00       21:40
135   Frank Donahue          M4549        12/90    7:01       21:44
136   Rodney Frueauf         M5054         8/50    7:02       21:46
137   Edward  (ej) Aubry     M1314        20/57    7:02       21:49
138   Doug Powell            M5054         9/50    7:03       21:49
139   Stu Killian            M3539        11/69    7:03       21:50
140   Casey Linzmeier        M1314        21/57    7:03       21:50
141   Jeff Dawson            M5054        10/50    7:03       21:51
142   Matt Huffman           M2024         8/33    7:04       21:52
143   Katie Bishop           F1314         2/44    7:04       21:54
144   Cheryl Chaney          F4549         1/83    7:04       21:55
145   Fred Strong            M6064         2/26    7:05       21:56
146   Joshua Cornett         M1314        22/57    7:05       21:57
147   Joel Huelsman          M3034        14/56    7:05       21:57
148   Tim Lahmon             M4044        11/78    7:06       21:59
149   Tim Bowman             M5054        11/50    7:06       21:59
150   Roger B                M4549        13/90    7:07       22:01
151   Wesley Merkamp         M1519        27/64    7:07       22:03
152   Megan Luse             F2024         2/65    7:08       22:06
153   Jarrod Kiesling        M2529        11/51    7:09       22:07
154   Jodi Fleck             F3034        3/107    7:09       22:10
155   Jordan Pardi           M1519        28/64    7:10       22:10
156   Randi Delong           F1314         3/44    7:10       22:11
157   Paul Pardi             M4549        14/90    7:10       22:12
158   Gary Smith             M4044        12/78    7:10       22:12
159   Kenny Ferguson         M2529        12/51    7:10       22:13
160   Mark Underwood         M2529        13/51    7:11       22:15
161   Mary-Kate Sableski     F3034        4/107    7:11       22:15
162   Victoria Miller        F1012         1/39    7:11       22:15
163   Michael Miller         M1519        29/64    7:11       22:16
164   Jennifer Montgomery    F2529        3/105    7:11       22:16
165   Jay Schairbaum         M1012         7/42    7:12       22:17
166   Dale Reuss             M1519        30/64    7:12       22:18
167   Marj Gaskell           F4044        3/102    7:12       22:19
168   Carl Moeller           M4044        13/78    7:12       22:19
169   Ben Matheson           M1314        23/57    7:12       22:19
170   Rebekah Baker          F1012         2/39    7:12       22:20
171   Eric Lashway           M2024         9/33    7:13       22:20
172   Joshua Kolar           M1314        24/57    7:13       22:22
173   Fritz Wiese            M4044        14/78    7:13       22:22
174   Jim Jutras             M4044        15/78    7:15       22:27
175   Ryan Jones             M2024        10/33    7:16       22:29
176   Ann Williams           F3539        2/123    7:16       22:30
177   Patrick Barnett        M3539        12/69    7:16       22:32
178   Mike Budde             M2529        14/51    7:17       22:33
179   Luke Waggenspack       M1519        31/64    7:17       22:34
180   Erin Parker            F1519         1/51    7:18       22:37
181   Bob Covington          M5054        12/50    7:18       22:37
182   Michelle Brunswick     F1012         3/39    7:19       22:40
183   Bruce Spring           M4549        15/90    7:19       22:40
184   Emily Ranft            F1314         4/44    7:19       22:41
185   Darryl Jewell          M6064         3/26    7:20       22:44
186   Missy Leisure          F3034        5/107    7:21       22:45
187   Dusty Barton           M1314        25/57    7:21       22:46
188   Linda Barhorst         F4549         2/83    7:21       22:47
189   Kris Bjerkaas          M3034        15/56    7:21       22:47
190   Schyler Bloomfield     M1012         8/42    7:22       22:48
191   Gene Black             M6569          3/9    7:22       22:49
192   Chris Knodel           M2529        15/51    7:23       22:52
193   Ron Reigelsperger      M5559         4/32    7:23       22:53
194   Nick Thompson          M1314        26/57    7:23       22:54
195   Richard Sipley         M6569          4/9    7:24       22:54
196   Vance Vair             M4044        16/78    7:24       22:54
197   Chris Willman          M3539        13/69    7:24       22:57
198   Jeffrey Smigelski      M3034        16/56    7:25       22:58
199   Ronald Bauman          M4549        16/90    7:25       22:59
200   Robert Taylor          M3034        17/56    7:25       22:59
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201   Brittany Youtz         F1519         2/51    7:25       23:00
202   Kyle Tuck              M1519        32/64    7:26       23:00
203   Michelle Stawicki      F1519         3/51    7:26       23:01
204   Nick Waite             M2024        11/33    7:26       23:02
205   Michael Randall        M4549        17/90    7:27       23:04
206   Michael McLaughlin     M4549        18/90    7:27       23:04
207   Ian Brittain-Mynes     M1519        33/64    7:28       23:07
208   Ron Baker              M4044        17/78    7:28       23:07
209   Taylor Hetzer          F1519         4/51    7:28       23:08
210   Mark Meinerding        M4549        19/90    7:28       23:09
211   Scott Ratcliffe        M4044        18/78    7:28       23:09
212   Alice Daniels          F3034        6/107    7:28       23:09
213   Rick Orloff            M4044        19/78    7:29       23:09
214   Steven Dearwester      M1314        27/57    7:29       23:10
215   Brad Haverkos          M2529        16/51    7:29       23:10
216   Paul Colavincenzo      M4549        20/90    7:29       23:11
217   Mark Niezgodski        M5054        13/50    7:29       23:12
218   Brad Hess              M4044        20/78    7:29       23:12
219   Charles Hapner         M1519        34/64    7:29       23:12
220   Liam Rolfe             M1314        28/57    7:30       23:12
221   Alexander Koker        M0109         1/26    7:30       23:13
222   Robert Erickson        M1519        35/64    7:30       23:14
223   Steven Hull            M4549        21/90    7:30       23:15
224   Jessica Zagory         F2529        4/105    7:30       23:15
225   Kimber Porter          F2024         3/65    7:30       23:15
226   Christopher Plennert   M3539        14/69    7:30       23:15
227   Mark Novak             M4044        21/78    7:31       23:16
228   Jill Nagel             F3539        3/123    7:31       23:17
229   Jennifer Ambos         F3539        4/123    7:32       23:20
230   Todd Conley            M3539        15/69    7:32       23:21
231   Ryan Gassman           M3034        18/56    7:33       23:22
232   Beth Zimpfer           F1519         5/51    7:33       23:22
233   Harold O'Connell       M5054        14/50    7:33       23:22
234   Michael Clements       M2529        17/51    7:33       23:25
235   Benjamin Hart          M4549        22/90    7:34       23:25
236   Stephanie Ross         F3539        5/123    7:34       23:25
237   Bruce Brown            M4549        23/90    7:35       23:29
238   Sarah Glick            F2529        5/105    7:36       23:32
239   Karl Schroeder         M3034        19/56    7:36       23:33
240   Vicki Cunningham       F4549         3/83    7:36       23:34
241   Timmy Andrews          M0109         2/26    7:36       23:34
242   Jordi Harrison         F1012         4/39    7:37       23:35
243   Lois Miller            F1012         5/39    7:37       23:36
244   Gene Thomas            M4044        22/78    7:37       23:37
245   Scott McDaniel         M4044        23/78    7:38       23:38
246   Cole Martin            M1519        36/64    7:38       23:39
247   Chad Albert            M2024        12/33    7:38       23:40
248   Mario Carrillo         M4044        24/78    7:38       23:40
249   Stephanie Broelingen   F1519         6/51    7:39       23:42
250   Brian Whitten          M4044        25/78    7:40       23:44
251   Aaron Eberhart         M1519        37/64    7:40       23:46
252   Andrew Thomas          M1314        29/57    7:41       23:49
253   Patrick Allen          M2529        18/51    7:42       23:50
254   Peggy Colavincenzo     F4549         4/83    7:42       23:51
255   Joe Hamiel             M3034        20/56    7:42       23:52
256   Steve Hamiel           M3539        16/69    7:42       23:52
257   Carma Berry            F1314         5/44    7:42       23:52
258   Kaitlyn Graham         F1314         6/44    7:43       23:53
259   Jaclyn Southard        F2024         4/65    7:43       23:53
260   Bryan Morandi          M1314        30/57    7:43       23:54
261   Jason Jenkins          M2529        19/51    7:43       23:55
262   Cynthia L. Pellegrino  F3034        7/107    7:44       23:56
263   Chelsea Faulder        F1519         7/51    7:44       23:57
264   Lynda Wourms           F2529        6/105    7:44       23:58
265   Mike McNeil            M2024        13/33    7:45       23:59
266   Maureen Schubert       F2024         5/65    7:45       23:59
267   Rebecca Wehner         F2024         6/65    7:45       24:00
268   Brad Youtz             M2024        14/33    7:45       24:01
269   Bennie Hale            M4044        26/78    7:46       24:02
270   Richard Delong         M1012         9/42    7:46       24:03
271   Curtis Saunders        M4044        27/78    7:46       24:03
272   Jessica Schwab         F1012         6/39    7:46       24:03
273   Braden Arestides       M1012        10/42    7:47       24:06
274   Joe Calvert            M3539        17/69    7:47       24:07
275   Kyle Rutherford        M1314        31/57    7:47       24:07
276   Kenny Wilson           M4549        24/90    7:47       24:08
277   Megan Hagedorn         F1519         8/51    7:47       24:08
278   Carmen Siefring        F3539        6/123    7:47       24:08
279   Edward Rastatter       M2529        20/51    7:48       24:08
280   Mel McGilton           F3539        7/123    7:48       24:10
281   Paul Nash              M4549        25/90    7:48       24:11
282   Dave Small             M6064         4/26    7:48       24:11
283   Stephany Poeppelman    F3034        8/107    7:48       24:11
284   Jeff Powell            M1314        32/57    7:48       24:11
285   John Scott             M4549        26/90    7:49       24:12
286   Heidi Acuna            F3034        9/107    7:49       24:12
287   Brady McBride          M0109         3/26    7:49       24:13
288   Bill Cole              M5054        15/50    7:49       24:14
289   Derek Stallard         M2529        21/51    7:49       24:14
290   Tiff McBride           F3539        8/123    7:50       24:14
291   Jared Hetzer           M1314        33/57    7:50       24:15
292   Carrie Place           F2529        7/105    7:50       24:16
293   Jessica Hey            F1519         9/51    7:50       24:16
294   Joel Place             M2529        22/51    7:50       24:16
295   Douglas Pierre         M4549        27/90    7:50       24:16
296   Jason Jones            M2024        15/33    7:50       24:17
297   Megan Songer           F1314         7/44    7:50       24:17
298   Jade Pittman           M1314        34/57    7:50       24:17
299   Patrick McHugh         M4549        28/90    7:51       24:19
300   Chad Rayburn           M3539        18/69    7:51       24:20
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301   Adrianne Mehlhorn      F2024         7/65    7:52       24:21
302   Timothy Riazzi         M4549        29/90    7:52       24:22
303   Steve Jutras           M3539        19/69    7:52       24:22
304   Tom Proctor            M4044        28/78    7:52       24:23
305   Katherine Hummel       F2024         8/65    7:52       24:23
306   Cory Miller            M2529        23/51    7:53       24:24
307   Mike Ciccone           M2024        16/33    7:53       24:25
308   Tad Williams           M4549        30/90    7:53       24:26
309   Jordan Hetzer          M1314        35/57    7:53       24:27
310   Ronald Brower          M5559         5/32    7:54       24:27
311   Lydia Baker            F2529        8/105    7:54       24:27
312   Samuel Pickard         M1012        11/42    7:54       24:28
313   Stephanie Loree        F3034       10/107    7:55       24:30
314   Greg Mahle             M4044        29/78    7:55       24:32
315   Chuck Helman           M3539        20/69    7:55       24:32
316   Paloma Wiggins         F1012         7/39    7:56       24:34
317   Vince Peters           M5054        16/50    7:56       24:34
318   Tyler Burns            M2529        24/51    7:56       24:35
319   Rodney Holloway        M4044        30/78    7:56       24:35
320   Charles Irons          M4549        31/90    7:57       24:37
321   Joyce Demange          F2024         9/65    7:57       24:37
322   Matt Seibert           M2024        17/33    7:57       24:39
323   Wes Ramsey             M4549        32/90    7:58       24:40
324   Daniella Tangeman      F3539        9/123    7:58       24:40
325   Pleiman Craig          M3034        21/56    7:58       24:40
326   Nicholas Adams         M1012        12/42    7:58       24:41
327   Jake Kopronica         M1314        36/57    7:58       24:42
328   Tim Lowman             M5559         6/32    7:59       24:43
329   Tommy Seebacher        M1012        13/42    7:59       24:44
330   John Lewis             M1314        37/57    7:59       24:44
331   Andrea Barron          F2529        9/105    7:59       24:44
332   Kim Brant              F3539       10/123    7:59       24:45
333   Christoph Cikraji      M0109         4/26    8:00       24:46
334   Keely Mikal            F1519        10/51    8:00       24:47
335   Lisa Delong            F4044        4/102    8:00       24:48
336   Jessy Mahle            F1519        11/51    8:00       24:48
337   April Hildeband        F5054         1/67    8:01       24:49
338   Brian Tobin            M4044        31/78    8:01       24:49
339   Dana Hesson            F3034       11/107    8:01       24:50
340   Steve Ullrich          M4549        33/90    8:01       24:50
341   Eric Graham            M4549        34/90    8:02       24:52
342   Robert Hetzer          M5054        17/50    8:02       24:53
343   Keith Clay             M3539        21/69    8:02       24:53
344   Jim Agnew              M4549        35/90    8:02       24:53
345   Kyle Rush              M2024        18/33    8:02       24:55
346   Bryan Sines            M2529        25/51    8:02       24:55
347   Denise Wright          F4044        5/102    8:03       24:56
348   Justin McAuley         M3034        22/56    8:03       24:57
349   Matt Chaney            M2024        19/33    8:03       24:57
350   Margaret Spring        F2024        10/65    8:03       24:57
351   Soni Marker            F4044        6/102    8:04       24:59
352   Brantly Baynes         F4549         5/83    8:04       24:59
353   Ruth Barga             F3539       11/123    8:04       25:00
354   Joshua Jarvis          M1012        14/42    8:04       25:01
355   Sarah Watkins          F2024        11/65    8:05       25:03
356   Eric Patterson         M3539        22/69    8:06       25:04
357   Sarah Puchala          F1519        12/51    8:06       25:05
358   Chad Hagedorn          M4549        36/90    8:06       25:06
359   Robert Barker          M5054        18/50    8:06       25:07
360   Quinn Miller           M2529        26/51    8:06       25:07
361   David Dennis           M1519        38/64    8:06       25:07
362   Madeleine Devitt       F1519        13/51    8:07       25:08
363   Denise Hoerst          F4044        7/102    8:07       25:08
364   Heather Berardi        F1314         8/44    8:08       25:11
365   Tracy Walker           F4044        8/102    8:08       25:12
366   David Freese           M3539        23/69    8:08       25:12
367   Leann Himmelberg       F4044        9/102    8:08       25:13
368   Laura Moorman          F2529       10/105    8:09       25:13
369   John Corbet            M7074          1/9    8:09       25:14
370   Karen Simpson          F2024        12/65    8:09       25:14
371   Jon Barron             M2529        27/51    8:09       25:14
372   Keith Montgomery       M2529        28/51    8:09       25:14
373   Jr Jackson             M6064         5/26    8:09       25:14
374   Ronald Wilson          M5559         7/32    8:09       25:15
375   Thomas Held            M5559         8/32    8:09       25:15
376   Tim Snyder             M5559         9/32    8:09       25:15
377   Margie Graham          F4549         6/83    8:09       25:15
378   Mark Patterson         M3034        23/56    8:09       25:16
379   Kelsey Labbe           F1519        14/51    8:10       25:19
380   Ron McGilton           M3539        24/69    8:10       25:19
381   Dirk Ferguson          M4044        32/78    8:11       25:20
382   Brian Hornbuckle       M3034        24/56    8:11       25:20
383   Beth Wick              F3539       12/123    8:11       25:21
384   Brandon Miller         M1314        38/57    8:12       25:23
385   Vicki Sendelbach       F3034       12/107    8:12       25:24
386   Robert Gartzka         M5054        19/50    8:12       25:24
387   Benjamin Borton        M1519        39/64    8:12       25:24
388   Paul Moorman           M5054        20/50    8:12       25:25
389   Rick Tibbitts          M3539        25/69    8:12       25:25
390   Jeff Archer            M3539        26/69    8:12       25:25
391   Hannah Songer          F1012         8/39    8:12       25:25
392   Sheri Noer             F4044       10/102    8:12       25:25
393   Mary Mangione          F3034       13/107    8:12       25:26
394   Jim Larson             M6064         6/26    8:13       25:27
395   Chris Phillips         M2529        29/51    8:13       25:27
396   Brandon Wiles          M1519        40/64    8:13       25:29
397   Jim Malin              M3034        25/56    8:14       25:29
398   Mike Baldridge         M4549        37/90    8:14       25:31
399   Kathy Barton           F5054         2/67    8:14       25:32
400   Matthew Schumaker      M2529        30/51    8:14       25:32

Generated February 11, 2026 at 6:18 AM 4/16



Ghost N Goblin 2007 - 5k Run / Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Robert Westendorf      M4044        33/78    8:14       25:32
402   Taylour Roddy          F1314         9/44    8:15       25:34
403   Ben Cole               M1314        39/57    8:15       25:34
404   Jon Schmitz            M4044        34/78    8:15       25:34
405   Randall Oney           M3539        27/69    8:15       25:35
406   Patti Palcic-Weaver    F5559         1/37    8:16       25:36
407   Jamie Verdin           M3034        26/56    8:16       25:38
408   Mary Lewis             F1314        10/44    8:17       25:40
409   Jo Lease               M5054        21/50    8:18       25:41
410   Karine Kopronica       F4549         7/83    8:18       25:42
411   Hannah Peterangelo     F1519        15/51    8:18       25:42
412   Terrie Egbert          F3539       13/123    8:18       25:42
413   Tyler Schoby           M1012        15/42    8:19       25:45
414   Cory Rasnic            M1519        41/64    8:19       25:45
415   John Zimmerman         M5559        10/32    8:19       25:46
416   Abby Cox               F2024        13/65    8:20       25:48
417   Grace Cox              F1519        16/51    8:20       25:48
418   Mark Youtz             M4549        38/90    8:20       25:49
419   Jennifer Pickard       F4044       11/102    8:20       25:49
420   Brandon Good           M1012        16/42    8:20       25:50
421   Brittney Franks        F2024        14/65    8:21       25:52
422   Vincent Matthews       M5559        11/32    8:21       25:52
423   Patrick Wehrkamp       M4044        35/78    8:21       25:52
424   Fred Dillon            M6569          5/9    8:21       25:53
425   Allen Huff             M6064         7/26    8:21       25:53
426   Aaron Dunaway          M3034        27/56    8:22       25:54
427   Patricia Latham        F4549         8/83    8:22       25:54
428   Mike Toerner           M2024        20/33    8:22       25:55
429   Daniel Bogard          M4549        39/90    8:22       25:55
430   Libby Welfare          F2529       11/105    8:22       25:55
431   Mike Smith             M3539        28/69    8:22       25:56
432   Douglas Andrus         M4044        36/78    8:22       25:56
433   Tyler Onkst            M1519        42/64    8:22       25:57
434   Mark Bodenmiller       M1519        43/64    8:22       25:57
435   Juli Accurso           F1519        17/51    8:23       25:58
436   Steve Vordenberg       M4044        37/78    8:23       25:58
437   Mark Cassman           M3539        29/69    8:23       25:59
438   Amy Ehler              F4044       12/102    8:23       25:59
439   Gary Herzog            M4044        38/78    8:24       26:00
440   Vina Vass              F3539       14/123    8:24       26:01
441   Brian Hackworth        M2024        21/33    8:24       26:01
442   Dan Ratliff            M5054        22/50    8:24       26:02
443   Jeff Vass              M3539        30/69    8:24       26:03
444   Levi O'Neill           M2024        22/33    8:24       26:03
445   Richard Brice          M4044        39/78    8:24       26:03
446   Glenn Hicks            M5559        12/32    8:25       26:03
447   Sue Tarbox             F5054         3/67    8:25       26:04
448   Elizabeth Laselle      F2529       12/105    8:25       26:04
449   Jeff Dietz             M3539        31/69    8:25       26:05
450   Jordan King            M1519        44/64    8:25       26:05
451   David Treadway         M3034        28/56    8:25       26:06
452   Irv Ramirez            M4549        40/90    8:26       26:08
453   Justin King            M1012        17/42    8:26       26:08
454   Kim Ashworth           F6064         1/17    8:26       26:08
455   Greg Eberhart          M4044        40/78    8:26       26:08
456   Zachariah Berardi      M1314        40/57    8:27       26:10
457   Kyleen Downes          F2024        15/65    8:27       26:11
458   George Stump           M7074          2/9    8:28       26:13
459   Cathy Derringer        F3034       14/107    8:28       26:14
460   Sara Young             F2529       13/105    8:28       26:14
461   Eric Vietor            M1314        41/57    8:28       26:15
462   Amy Rademaker          F2529       14/105    8:29       26:16
463   Iris Mirelez           F2529       15/105    8:29       26:16
464   Angela Whitehead       F3539       15/123    8:29       26:16
465   Daniel Sharratt        M3539        32/69    8:29       26:16
466   Amy Uhl                F2529       16/105    8:29       26:16
467   Amy Hobbs              F3034       15/107    8:29       26:16
468   James McDaniel         M3034        29/56    8:29       26:17
469   Robyn Flanery          F3034       16/107    8:29       26:17
470   Michael MacDonald      M3539        33/69    8:30       26:19
471   Kristina Ryder         F2024        16/65    8:30       26:19
472   Lori Davis             F3034       17/107    8:30       26:21
473   Sarah Herman           F2024        17/65    8:30       26:21
474   Brandy Simpson         F2024        18/65    8:30       26:21
475   Lora Moorefield        F4044       13/102    8:30       26:21
476   Ian Moorefield         M1012        18/42    8:31       26:22
477   Janna Gribowicz        F2024        19/65    8:31       26:22
478   Thomas Lake            M3034        30/56    8:31       26:22
479   William Martin         M3034        31/56    8:31       26:23
480   Thomas Jones           M4549        41/90    8:31       26:24
481   Jaime Jones            F1012         9/39    8:31       26:24
482   Kathy Hicks            F5559         2/37    8:32       26:25
483   John Shackjelford      M5054        23/50    8:32       26:25
484   Brooke Mosier          F1314        11/44    8:32       26:27
485   Dale Mosier            M4044        41/78    8:32       26:27
486   Michelle Slugger       F3034       18/107    8:32       26:27
487   Hila Collins           F4044       14/102    8:32       26:27
488   Rick Worley            M4549        42/90    8:33       26:28
489   Eric Krebs             M1012        19/42    8:33       26:28
490   Beth Monnin            F3539       16/123    8:33       26:29
491   Philip Jones           M2024        23/33    8:33       26:30
492   Sarah Marshall         F2529       17/105    8:34       26:31
493   Stacy Gerlach          F2024        20/65    8:34       26:31
494   Joseph Koenig          M6064         8/26    8:34       26:32
495   Kevin Huntington       M3539        34/69    8:34       26:32
496   Brett Hart             M4549        43/90    8:34       26:34
497   Connor Quigley         M0109         5/26    8:35       26:36
498   Meredith Quigley       F3034       19/107    8:35       26:36
499   Celeste Kelsey         F3539       17/123    8:35       26:36
500   Stephanie Ricker       F2024        21/65    8:35       26:37
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501   Julie Heil             F3539       18/123    8:36       26:37
502   Sallie Mock            F3539       19/123    8:36       26:38
503   Cindy Keys             F4044       15/102    8:36       26:39
504   Mike Hansman           M4549        44/90    8:36       26:39
505   Mark Casey             M4549        45/90    8:36       26:39
506   Joey Lykins            M3539        35/69    8:37       26:40
507   Bruce Robertson        M4549        46/90    8:37       26:40
508   Dave Lunsford          M4044        42/78    8:37       26:41
509   Connor Lunsford        M1012        20/42    8:37       26:41
510   Matthew Brown          M3034        32/56    8:38       26:46
511   Nicole Simmons         F2529       18/105    8:39       26:47
512   Andrew Michalo         M1012        21/42    8:39       26:48
513   Mandy Young            F3034       20/107    8:39       26:48
514   Bill Quintana          M3539        36/69    8:39       26:48
515   Connie Derango         F5054         4/67    8:39       26:49
516   Rob Kaiser, Jr         M3034        33/56    8:40       26:50
517   Kim Powell             F5054         5/67    8:40       26:50
518   Amy Shedden            F2529       19/105    8:40       26:51
519   Emily Stayer           F1012        10/39    8:40       26:51
520   Roy Youngmann          M5054        24/50    8:41       26:54
521   Matt Gingrich          M3539        37/69    8:41       26:54
522   Kate Gritti            F2024        22/65    8:41       26:54
523   Gerry Walquist         F3539       20/123    8:42       26:57
524   Joseph May, Ii         M3034        34/56    8:42       26:57
525   Gretchen Pfaff         F4549         9/83    8:42       26:58
526   Collin Auckerman       M1012        22/42    8:43       26:59
527   Christopher Bruce      M3539        38/69    8:43       27:01
528   Bret Leasure           M4549        47/90    8:43       27:01
529   Sagan King             F1519        18/51    8:43       27:02
530   Stacy Weinandy         F3034       21/107    8:44       27:02
531   Ian Clay               M1519        45/64    8:44       27:02
532   Brandon Large          M1519        46/64    8:44       27:03
533   Jessica Borchers       F2529       20/105    8:44       27:04
534   Jordan Thomson         M1314        42/57    8:45       27:05
535   Roberta Hatch          F3034       22/107    8:45       27:06
536   Elizabeth Hansen       F2529       21/105    8:45       27:06
537   Matt Madachy           M1314        43/57    8:45       27:07
538   Alec Carnes            M3539        39/69    8:46       27:08
539   Glenn Schlub           M3034        35/56    8:47       27:12
540   Mark Riazzi            M1519        47/64    8:47       27:13
541   Philip Riazzi          M1519        48/64    8:47       27:13
542   Julie Heitkamp         F2529       22/105    8:47       27:13
543   Steven Hey             M4549        48/90    8:48       27:15
544   John Ross              M4044        43/78    8:48       27:15
545   Carol Cole             F5559         3/37    8:48       27:15
546   Jennifer Postlewaite   F3539       21/123    8:48       27:15
547   Gary Foskuhl           M4044        44/78    8:48       27:16
548   Ron Taylor             M4044        45/78    8:48       27:16
549   Stephanie Leep         F2024        23/65    8:48       27:16
550   Andrea Danford         F3034       23/107    8:48       27:16
551   Ryan Brant             M4044        46/78    8:48       27:16
552   Ron Risser             M5559        13/32    8:48       27:17
553   Jenny Tuttle           F2529       23/105    8:49       27:19
554   Bryan Harrison         M3539        40/69    8:49       27:19
555   Andrew Harrison        M1012        23/42    8:49       27:20
556   Cory Reuss             M1314        44/57    8:50       27:21
557   Matt Lanese            M2529        31/51    8:50       27:22
558   Jordan Letner          M1314        45/57    8:51       27:25
559   Denis Dirscherl        M7074          3/9    8:52       27:27
560   Josh Darrow            M2529        32/51    8:52       27:27
561   S. Madachy             F4549        10/83    8:52       27:28
562   Ned Myers              M6569          6/9    8:52       27:28
563   Allison Leigh          F2529       24/105    8:52       27:29
564   Thomas Beckmeyer       M1012        24/42    8:52       27:29
565   Rick Baarlaer          M4549        49/90    8:53       27:30
566   Paul Labbe             M5054        25/50    8:53       27:31
567   Ann Parrish            F5054         6/67    8:53       27:32
568   Ally Rutherford        F1012        11/39    8:53       27:33
569   Kristina Sukup         F2529       25/105    8:54       27:33
570   Cynthia Endsley        F3034       24/107    8:54       27:36
571   Kelly Atzbach          F2529       26/105    8:55       27:36
572   Joyce Flora            F4044       16/102    8:55       27:37
573   Jay Powell             M4044        47/78    8:55       27:37
574   Michael Beckmeyer      M4044        48/78    8:56       27:40
575   Ivan O'Neill           M5054        26/50    8:56       27:40
576   Shelley Cameron        F4044       17/102    8:56       27:41
577   Olivia Lehman          F1012        12/39    8:57       27:43
578   John Rhodes            M3539        41/69    8:57       27:43
579   William Isbrandt Iii   M3539        42/69    8:57       27:43
580   John Kuehnle           M3539        43/69    8:57       27:44
581   Addison Cain           F1314        12/44    8:57       27:44
582   Dr. Nicole Crase       F2529       27/105    8:57       27:45
583   Michelle Koker         F4044       18/102    8:57       27:45
584   Karla King             F3034       25/107    8:57       27:45
585   Meagan Niezgodski      F1519        19/51    8:58       27:46
586   Melissa Irons          F5054         7/67    8:59       27:49
587   Elizabeth Jacoby       F4044       19/102    8:59       27:49
588   David Cooper           M4549        50/90    8:59       27:49
589   Traci Cooper           F3539       22/123    8:59       27:49
590   Stephanie Buirley      F3034       26/107    8:59       27:51
591   Kortney Middleton      F2529       28/105    8:59       27:51
592   Morgan Nash            F1012        13/39    8:59       27:51
593   Melissa Thobe          F3034       27/107    8:59       27:51
594   Maureen Lewis          F2529       29/105    9:00       27:52
595   Allison Ross           F1012        14/39    9:00       27:54
596   Amber Snell            F1314        13/44    9:01       27:56
597   Brent Parrish          M3539        44/69    9:01       27:56
598   Brian Snell            M3539        45/69    9:01       27:57
599   Nikki Rogers           F3539       23/123    9:01       27:57
600   Christy Zois           F3034       28/107    9:01       27:58
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601   Angie Eberhart         F4044       20/102    9:02       27:58
602   Rebecca Ross           F3539       24/123    9:02       27:59
603   Terry Saylor           M5054        27/50    9:02       27:59
604   Sarah Gaskell          F1519        20/51    9:02       27:59
605   Beth Glitsch           F3539       25/123    9:02       27:59
606   Jenifer Conard         F2529       30/105    9:02       28:00
607   Steve Dizek            M4549        51/90    9:02       28:00
608   Alyssa Dizek           F1314        14/44    9:02       28:00
609   Cynthia Kallet         F4044       21/102    9:02       28:00
610   Matthew Heis           M2529        33/51    9:03       28:01
611   Mishal Peterangelo     F4549        11/83    9:03       28:03
612   Kerri Clark            F3034       29/107    9:04       28:07
613   Jeff Keys              F5054         8/67    9:05       28:08
614   Holly Wildenhaus       F2529       31/105    9:05       28:08
615   David Scott            M5054        28/50    9:05       28:09
616   Lisa Vantrease         F3539       26/123    9:05       28:10
617   Christina Huffman      F2529       32/105    9:06       28:10
618   Tami McMillan          F4044       22/102    9:06       28:10
619   Cecil Jackson          M6569          7/9    9:06       28:11
620   Lydia Domsitz          F1012        15/39    9:06       28:11
621   Robert Borowski        M6064         9/26    9:06       28:12
622   Richard Beck           M5559        14/32    9:08       28:19
623   Kelly Thobe            F2529       33/105    9:08       28:19
624   Tanya Leet             F2529       34/105    9:09       28:20
625   Katie Bowling          F1314        15/44    9:09       28:22
626   Jarrod Johnson         M3539        46/69    9:09       28:22
627   Greg Terry             M4549        52/90    9:09       28:22
628   Melanie Hubbs          F3539       27/123    9:10       28:23
629   Ismael Valles          M4549        53/90    9:10       28:24
630   Stephanie Shatto       F2024        24/65    9:10       28:25
631   Melissa Scherer        F3539       28/123    9:11       28:26
632   Mark Cline             M4044        49/78    9:11       28:26
633   Emily Eberhart         F1314        16/44    9:11       28:29
634   Carol Murray           F3539       29/123    9:12       28:29
635   Dwayne Hill            M4549        54/90    9:12       28:30
636   Alan Fullenkamp        M0109         6/26    9:12       28:30
637   Scott Fullenkamp       M4044        50/78    9:12       28:31
638   Laura Koronich         F4044       23/102    9:13       28:33
639   Rick Flaute            M3539        47/69    9:13       28:34
640   Laura Cianciolo        F4044       24/102    9:13       28:34
641   Sarah Wells            F2529       35/105    9:14       28:36
642   Andrea Rastatter       F2529       36/105    9:14       28:37
643   Linda Shaver           F4549        12/83    9:14       28:37
644   Denny Fox              M5054        29/50    9:14       28:37
645   John Mixon             M6064        10/26    9:15       28:39
646   Nicholas Barton        M1012        25/42    9:15       28:39
647   Paul Sandhop           M5559        15/32    9:15       28:39
648   Teresa Clark           F5054         9/67    9:15       28:40
649   Christina Kallet       F1012        16/39    9:16       28:43
650   Mary Triplett          F1314        17/44    9:16       28:44
651   Amanda Kenney          F2529       37/105    9:17       28:44
652   Heather Hultman        F2529       38/105    9:17       28:45
653   James McGuire          M4044        51/78    9:17       28:45
654   Lauren Albanese        F2529       39/105    9:17       28:46
655   Kathryn Flood          F2529       40/105    9:17       28:46
656   Carl E Lewis           M7074          4/9    9:17       28:46
657   Shirley Ozio           F4044       25/102    9:17       28:47
658   Catherine Totman       F4044       26/102    9:17       28:47
659   Jason Leopold          M3034        36/56    9:18       28:49
660   Angela McAuley         F3034       30/107    9:18       28:50
661   Peggy Melvin           F4044       27/102    9:18       28:50
662   Dan Baker              M2529        34/51    9:19       28:50
663   Jenna Whitton          F2024        25/65    9:19       28:51
664   Van Burroughs          M5559        16/32    9:19       28:53
665   Elica Bolin            F1012        17/39    9:20       28:54
666   Kris Osterbur          F5054        10/67    9:20       28:55
667   Ramona Vikan           F3034       31/107    9:21       28:57
668   Todd Vikan             M4549        55/90    9:21       28:58
669   Amy Marsh              F3034       32/107    9:22       29:00
670   Nicole Plennert        F3539       30/123    9:22       29:00
671   Thomas Zwolski         M4044        52/78    9:22       29:02
672   Deborah Fain           F4044       28/102    9:22       29:02
673   Juliene Van Cleve      F3539       31/123    9:22       29:02
674   Dorothy Case           F5054        11/67    9:23       29:03
675   Barry Holbrook         M5054        30/50    9:23       29:04
676   Deborah Gurklies       F5054        12/67    9:23       29:04
677   Luanne Wiese           F4044       29/102    9:23       29:04
678   Laura Hornbuckle       F3034       33/107    9:23       29:05
679   Tom Duffy              M4044        53/78    9:24       29:06
680   Emily Avila            F3034       34/107    9:24       29:06
681   Robert Denlinger       M4549        56/90    9:24       29:08
682   Randall Brooks         M5054        31/50    9:24       29:08
683   Lisa Pascoe            F2529       41/105    9:24       29:08
684   Dottie McCleiland      F5559         4/37    9:24       29:08
685   Angie Brouhard         F3539       32/123    9:25       29:09
686   Mike Bush              M5054        32/50    9:25       29:10
687   Colleen Green          F3539       33/123    9:25       29:11
688   Tina Spohn             F3539       34/123    9:26       29:12
689   Mary Roderer           F4044       30/102    9:26       29:13
690   Sarah Monroe           F2529       42/105    9:26       29:13
691   Elaine Dougherty       M5054        33/50    9:26       29:13
692   Joy Ely                F3539       35/123    9:26       29:13
693   Rebecca Shumaker       F5559         5/37    9:26       29:14
694   Hunter Smith           M0109         7/26    9:27       29:16
695   Robyn Schrimsher       F3539       36/123    9:27       29:16
696   Susan Fowble           F5559         6/37    9:28       29:18
697   Todd Smith             M3539        48/69    9:28       29:18
698   Lisa Glander           F3539       37/123    9:28       29:19
699   Mike Dey               M4549        57/90    9:28       29:20
700   Julie Seitz            F3539       38/123    9:28       29:21
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701   Emily Dillon           F1012        18/39    9:29       29:21
702   Jessica Abell          F2024        26/65    9:29       29:22
703   Amy Breaden            F5054        13/67    9:29       29:24
704   Amanda Blakeley        F2024        27/65    9:30       29:25
705   Kimberly Musser        F2529       43/105    9:30       29:26
706   Scott Debanto          M4549        58/90    9:30       29:26
707   Roy Sigritz            M6064        11/26    9:30       29:27
708   Carla Davis            F2529       44/105    9:31       29:29
709   Michele Brown          F3539       39/123    9:31       29:30
710   Kacie Voke             F2529       45/105    9:31       29:30
711   Barb Smith             F5054        14/67    9:32       29:32
712   Terri Walters          F4549        13/83    9:32       29:33
713   Tony Mendenhall        M7074          5/9    9:32       29:33
714   Timothy Lashway        M5054        34/50    9:33       29:34
715   Terry Pellegrino       M3539        49/69    9:33       29:35
716   Anthony Lehman         M4549        59/90    9:33       29:36
717   Amanda Cornett         F1519        21/51    9:33       29:37
718   Keith Andersen         M5559        17/32    9:34       29:37
719   Gwendolyn Woodall-Give F5559         7/37    9:34       29:39
720   Kelsey Cundiff         F1519        22/51    9:34       29:39
721   Patricia McConnehea    F4044       31/102    9:35       29:41
722   Dustin Stephens        M1519        49/64    9:35       29:41
723   Deana Thompson         F3034       35/107    9:35       29:42
724   Linda Downs            F4549        14/83    9:36       29:44
725   Brittany Back          F1519        23/51    9:36       29:45
726   Karen Taylor           F3034       36/107    9:36       29:45
727   Ragen Engel            F0109         1/19    9:37       29:46
728   Lloyd Hathcock         M6064        12/26    9:38       29:49
729   Tracy Engel            F3539       40/123    9:38       29:50
730   John Belko             M3539        50/69    9:38       29:50
731   Connie Bishop          F4044       32/102    9:38       29:51
732   Krystie Scott          F1519        24/51    9:39       29:54
733   Tina Coccia            F3539       41/123    9:39       29:55
734   Lisa Calvert           F1519        25/51    9:40       29:56
735   Steve Whiting          M6064        13/26    9:40       29:56
736   Sheila Slone           F4044       33/102    9:40       29:56
737   Marilyn Pohlman        F5054        15/67    9:40       29:56
738   Brad Wiseman           M4549        60/90    9:40       29:56
739   Lori Davis             F2024        28/65    9:40       29:57
740   Preston Jesick         M0109         8/26    9:40       29:57
741   Karl Seebacher         M3539        51/69    9:41       29:59
742   Ryan Werner            M3034        37/56    9:41       29:59
743   Ellen Brown            F3034       37/107    9:41       30:00
744   Kevin Seebacher        M1314        46/57    9:41       30:01
745   Maria Schreiber        F3539       42/123    9:41       30:01
746   Lisa Browning          F3539       43/123    9:42       30:03
747   David Holtvoigt        M5054        35/50    9:43       30:07
748   Jeff Day               M3539        52/69    9:43       30:07
749   Michelle Ward          F3034       38/107    9:43       30:08
750   Matthew Morgan         M3034        38/56    9:43       30:08
751   Marnie Breen           F3034       39/107    9:44       30:08
752   Cassidy Aughe          F1012        19/39    9:44       30:10
753   Dave Jesick            M3539        53/69    9:44       30:10
754   Samantha Bolin         F3539       44/123    9:44       30:10
755   Scott Bernard          M5054        36/50    9:45       30:12
756   Dana Davis             F3539       45/123    9:45       30:13
757   Heather Baarlaer       F3539       46/123    9:45       30:13
758   Kathleen Aughe         F4549        15/83    9:45       30:13
759   Amie Orloff            F3539       47/123    9:45       30:14
760   Bruce Leibrock         M5559        18/32    9:46       30:15
761   Abigayle Stayer        F1012        20/39    9:46       30:15
762   Jill Stayer            F4549        16/83    9:46       30:15
763   Nick Compton           M1314        47/57    9:46       30:15
764   Eric Shanks            M2529        35/51    9:46       30:16
765   Adam Wilcutt           M2529        36/51    9:47       30:17
766   Natasha Williams       F4044       34/102    9:47       30:20
767   Sherry Compton         F4044       35/102    9:47       30:20
768   Adam Coatney           M3034        39/56    9:48       30:21
769   Tyler Smith            M0109         9/26    9:48       30:22
770   Elijah Redman          M1012        26/42    9:48       30:22
771   Joey Saurine           M1012        27/42    9:48       30:22
772   Matt Pasquinlli        M3539        54/69    9:48       30:22
773   Katie Helldoerfer      F2529       46/105    9:48       30:23
774   Stephen Kirby          M5054        37/50    9:48       30:23
775   Patty Sandmann         F5054        16/67    9:49       30:23
776   Emily Smith            F3539       48/123    9:49       30:24
777   Susanne Mosier         F4044       36/102    9:49       30:26
778   Jerry Martin           M75UP          1/7    9:51       30:30
779   Gay McLaughlin         F4044       37/102    9:51       30:30
780   Susan Simpkins         F2529       47/105    9:51       30:30
781   Sara Fishbein          F1314        18/44    9:51       30:31
782   Maura McGrath          F2024        29/65    9:51       30:31
783   Donn Fishbein          M4549        61/90    9:51       30:31
784   Levi Wiskirchen        M1314        48/57    9:51       30:32
785   Rory Garrity           F2529       48/105    9:52       30:34
786   Doug Pollock           M4549        62/90    9:52       30:34
787   Natalie Stiles         F2024        30/65    9:53       30:37
788   Christina Rupp         F3034       40/107    9:54       30:39
789   Tobie Cook             F3034       41/107    9:54       30:40
790   Lia Downs              F1012        21/39    9:54       30:41
791   Marcia Schlechty       F5559         8/37    9:54       30:41
792   Thomas Cooper          M4549        63/90    9:54       30:42
793   Robert Downs           M5054        38/50    9:55       30:42
794   Heather Lyons          F3034       42/107    9:55       30:42
795   Casey Crosley          F3034       43/107    9:55       30:42
796   Sheri Tatem            F4549        17/83    9:55       30:43
797   Heather Burchett       F3034       44/107    9:55       30:43
798   Sarah Brown            F2024        31/65    9:55       30:44
799   Randy Kitchen          M5054        39/50    9:55       30:44
800   Melissa Schultz        F2024        32/65    9:55       30:45
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801   Matthew Cole           M1012        28/42    9:56       30:46
802   Dane Wetz              M4549        64/90    9:57       30:48
803   Kim Tyree              F3034       45/107    9:57       30:50
804   Lara Rusch             F3034       46/107    9:58       30:51
805   Kellie Veracco         F4044       38/102    9:58       30:52
806   Molly Conley           F3034       47/107    9:58       30:53
807   Doug Spohn             M3539        55/69    9:58       30:53
808   Todd Albrecht          M4044        54/78    9:58       30:54
809   Aislynn Brant          F1012        22/39   10:00       30:58
810   Mike Beatty            M4044        55/78   10:00       30:58
811   Fiona Conte            F2024        33/65   10:00       30:59
812   Kristina Croake        F4044       39/102   10:00       30:59
813   Sara Garland           F2024        34/65   10:00       30:59
814   Autumn Heflin          F1519        26/51   10:00       31:00
815   Susan Warden           F4549        18/83   10:00       31:00
816   Halle Field            F2024        35/65   10:00       31:00
817   Madeline Lehrner       F1314        19/44   10:01       31:01
818   Ellie Proctor          F1314        20/44   10:01       31:03
819   Lauren Loney           F1519        27/51   10:01       31:03
820   David Kelsey           M3539        56/69   10:01       31:03
821   Kenneth Maxwell        M4044        56/78   10:02       31:04
822   Steve Schlie           M3539        57/69   10:02       31:05
823   Bradley Ryles          F2529       49/105   10:02       31:06
824   Jessica Speller        F2024        36/65   10:02       31:06
825   Becky Harrison         F3539       49/123   10:03       31:07
826   Gary Fahrnbach         M5559        19/32   10:03       31:07
827   Carolyn Winters        F5054        17/67   10:03       31:07
828   Danielle Roe           F1519        28/51   10:03       31:08
829   Amee Sherman           F3539       50/123   10:03       31:08
830   Kim Habodasz           F3539       51/123   10:03       31:09
831   Carly Nance            F2024        37/65   10:03       31:09
832   Angela Turner          F3034       48/107   10:03       31:09
833   Ann Schemmel           F3034       49/107   10:04       31:10
834   Jennifer Hern          F3034       50/107   10:04       31:11
835   Shannon Schmitz        F3539       52/123   10:04       31:11
836   Lisa Myers             F3539       53/123   10:04       31:12
837   Shirley Gingrich       F3539       54/123   10:04       31:12
838   Elizabeth Shank        F1519        29/51   10:04       31:12
839   Michael Morgan         M4044        57/78   10:05       31:14
840   Travis Roock           M1314        49/57   10:05       31:15
841   Lisa Treadway          F2529       50/105   10:06       31:16
842   Elena Caraman          F2529       51/105   10:06       31:18
843   Beth Lehrner           F4549        19/83   10:06       31:19
844   Carolyn Leach          F4549        20/83   10:07       31:21
845   David Arndt            M1012        29/42   10:07       31:21
846   Tom Crawford           M3034        40/56   10:07       31:21
847   Nicholas Koker         M1519        50/64   10:07       31:22
848   William Arndt          M3539        58/69   10:07       31:22
849   Annie Peters           F1012        23/39   10:08       31:24
850   Renee Deller           F3539       55/123   10:08       31:24
851   Robin Sowry            F5054        18/67   10:08       31:24
852   Erin Bjerkaas          F2529       52/105   10:08       31:25
853   Cristi Evans           F4549        21/83   10:09       31:26
854   Tim Poulos             M4549        65/90   10:09       31:26
855   Karen Martino          F3539       56/123   10:09       31:27
856   Carrie Patterson       F3539       57/123   10:09       31:27
857   Ben Harner             M1012        30/42   10:10       31:28
858   Brenda Williams        F3539       58/123   10:10       31:29
859   Rick Peters            M4549        66/90   10:10       31:29
860   Kristil Wilmore        F3034       51/107   10:10       31:31
861   Kathie Johnson         F5054        19/67   10:11       31:34
862   Anne Leach             F4549        22/83   10:12       31:36
863   Sarah Hendricks        F2024        38/65   10:13       31:38
864   Casey Brown            F2024        39/65   10:13       31:38
865   Grant Pepper           M1012        31/42   10:13       31:38
866   Patricia Woolf         F6064         2/17   10:13       31:38
867   Joshua Wenzell         M4549        67/90   10:13       31:40
868   Julianna Conniff       F4044       40/102   10:13       31:40
869   Emily Southerington    F2529       53/105   10:13       31:40
870   Lisa Seger             F2529       54/105   10:13       31:40
871   Marla Morgan           F3034       52/107   10:13       31:41
872   Amy Dawson             F5054        20/67   10:14       31:42
873   Kelly Stoller          F3034       53/107   10:14       31:44
874   Janie Moreland         F3539       59/123   10:15       31:46
875   Daniel Perry           M2529        37/51   10:15       31:47
876   Gregg Gaby             M4044        58/78   10:16       31:47
877   Kimberly Lane          F2529       55/105   10:16       31:48
878   Char Jacobson          F3034       54/107   10:16       31:48
879   Christopher Savage     M2024        24/33   10:16       31:48
880   Lori Garrett           F4549        23/83   10:16       31:48
881   Christopehr Pawelski   M2024        25/33   10:16       31:48
882   Colin Patterson        M2024        26/33   10:16       31:49
883   Dustin Phillips        M2024        27/33   10:16       31:49
884   Aaron Sarver           M2024        28/33   10:16       31:49
885   Nicolle Carnes         F3034       55/107   10:16       31:49
886   Cole Niswonger         M2024        29/33   10:17       31:51
887   Mary Saintignon        F5559         9/37   10:17       31:51
888   Jacob Rillo            M2024        30/33   10:17       31:52
889   Curry Mire Ii          M2529        38/51   10:17       31:52
890   Toby Caserta           M4044        59/78   10:17       31:52
891   Jason Rhodes           M2024        31/33   10:17       31:53
892   Liza Luebke            F2529       56/105   10:17       31:53
893   Alexander Magill       M2529        39/51   10:18       31:54
894   Timothy Meehan         M2529        40/51   10:18       31:54
895   Amy Simpson            F2529       57/105   10:18       31:54
896   Lara Weber             F3539       60/123   10:18       31:56
897   Mary Devito            F2024        40/65   10:19       31:58
898   Chris Kloeker          M3034        41/56   10:19       31:59
899   Audrey McDaniel        F1012        24/39   10:20       32:00
900   Joe Schuh              M3034        42/56   10:20       32:00

Generated February 11, 2026 at 6:18 AM 9/16



Ghost N Goblin 2007 - 5k Run / Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
901   Donovan Plummer        M1519        51/64   10:20       32:00
902   James Hern             M3539        59/69   10:20       32:01
903   Jennifer Kloeker       F3034       56/107   10:20       32:02
904   Chelley Seibert        F4044       41/102   10:20       32:02
905   Kari Staples           F2529       58/105   10:21       32:03
906   Bill Marker            M4549        68/90   10:21       32:04
907   Bill Fry               M4044        60/78   10:21       32:04
908   Yvonne Wurstner        F5054        21/67   10:22       32:06
909   Cassie Jutte           F1012        25/39   10:22       32:07
910   Denise Jutte           F4044       42/102   10:22       32:07
911   Peggy Lowman           F5559        10/37   10:23       32:11
912   Christine Schreiber    F4044       43/102   10:23       32:11
913   Collette Moriarty      F3034       57/107   10:24       32:12
914   Lynn Moriarty          M3539        60/69   10:24       32:12
915   Jennifer Morris        F3034       58/107   10:25       32:18
916   Karri Domigan          F3034       59/107   10:28       32:27
917   Faustino Zapata        M4044        61/78   10:29       32:28
918   Bruce Nicholson        M5559        20/32   10:29       32:29
919   Julie Saunders         F4044       44/102   10:29       32:29
920   Jennifer Karpinsky     F3539       61/123   10:30       32:32
921   Mike Witmer            M5054        40/50   10:30       32:32
922   Margaret West          F5054        22/67   10:30       32:33
923   Connie Showalter       F6064         3/17   10:30       32:33
924   Mary Murphy            F5559        11/37   10:31       32:35
925   Andrew Turner          M3034        43/56   10:32       32:38
926   Tammy Swartzel         F4549        24/83   10:32       32:38
927   William Bierlein       M5054        41/50   10:33       32:41
928   Judy Brown             F4549        25/83   10:33       32:41
929   Robert Platt           M4549        69/90   10:33       32:43
930   Ross Gilley            M1012        32/42   10:34       32:45
931   Stine Frostrud         F1519        30/51   10:36       32:51
932   Mary Hunsaker          F4549        26/83   10:36       32:52
933   Stephanie Phillips     F3034       60/107   10:37       32:53
934   Taylor Hain            M1314        50/57   10:37       32:53
935   Terri Risser           F5559        12/37   10:37       32:55
936   Karen Davis            F4044       45/102   10:38       32:56
937   Joann Weber            F5559        13/37   10:38       32:57
938   Bill Weber             M6064        14/26   10:38       32:57
939   Dexter Vaughn          M2024        32/33   10:38       32:58
940   Raymond Morandi        M4549        70/90   10:39       32:59
941   Laura Wiles            F3034       61/107   10:39       32:59
942   Harry Acosta           M6064        15/26   10:39       33:00
943   Emily Strope           F2024        41/65   10:40       33:01
944   Jerry Monnin           M75UP          2/7   10:40       33:02
945   Slobodan Srbinovski    M3034        44/56   10:40       33:02
946   MacKenzie Phillips     F2529       59/105   10:40       33:03
947   Tracy. Schoby          F4549        27/83   10:41       33:05
948   Donna McCarthy         F3539       62/123   10:41       33:05
949   Megan Martin           F3034       62/107   10:41       33:06
950   John Martin            M3034        45/56   10:41       33:06
951   Cheryl Stanley         F5054        23/67   10:41       33:06
952   Steven James           M3034        46/56   10:42       33:11
953   Michelle Kuenle        F1314        21/44   10:43       33:11
954   Lisa Wildman           F3539       63/123   10:43       33:12
955   Theronica Oakley       F3539       64/123   10:43       33:12
956   Allen Haverkos         M5054        42/50   10:44       33:15
957   Virna Altick           F3539       65/123   10:44       33:15
958   James Chamberlain      M75UP          3/7   10:44       33:17
959   Robert Baird, Jr       M4044        62/78   10:45       33:18
960   Darla Baird            F4044       46/102   10:45       33:19
961   Patricia Delotell      F5054        24/67   10:45       33:19
962   MacKenzie Aughe        F1314        22/44   10:45       33:20
963   Melanie Ward           F1314        23/44   10:46       33:20
964   Brenda Pleiman         F3539       66/123   10:47       33:23
965   Jeff Griffith          M3539        61/69   10:47       33:25
966   Daniel Thomson         M4549        71/90   10:47       33:25
967   Cynthia Orf            F3539       67/123   10:47       33:26
968   Amber Furrow           F4044       47/102   10:47       33:26
969   Kyle Griffith          M0109        10/26   10:47       33:26
970   Stephanie House        F4044       48/102   10:48       33:27
971   Thomas Wones           M4044        63/78   10:49       33:30
972   Laura Richardson       F4044       49/102   10:49       33:30
973   Nicholas Whalen        M1314        51/57   10:49       33:32
974   Scott Kallet           M1314        52/57   10:50       33:35
975   Michael McKay          M4549        72/90   10:50       33:35
976   Jody Liddy             F5054        25/67   10:51       33:37
977   Tammi Newbourn         F3034       63/107   10:51       33:38
978   Tracey Houston         F3539       68/123   10:51       33:38
979   Brandee King           F3539       69/123   10:53       33:42
980   Ryan Miltner           M3034        47/56   10:53       33:44
981   Kristen Canestaro      F3539       70/123   10:54       33:45
982   Antoinette Griffith    F3539       71/123   10:55       33:51
983   Tonja James            F4044       50/102   10:56       33:51
984   Valerie Jones          F3034       64/107   10:57       33:57
985   Zak Avila              M3034        48/56   10:58       33:58
986   Suzette Zukauskas      F4044       51/102   11:00       34:04
987   Gail Alford            F5054        26/67   11:00       34:05
988   Elizabeth Brown        F6064         4/17   11:02       34:11
989   Timothy Jones          M4549        73/90   11:02       34:11
990   Karey Dunaway          F3539       72/123   11:02       34:12
991   Peggy Cundiff          F4044       52/102   11:02       34:13
992   Richard Metcalf        M75UP          4/7   11:03       34:14
993   Letha Lee              F4549        28/83   11:03       34:15
994   Rob Lafreniere         M4549        74/90   11:03       34:15
995   Kathy Pollard          F4044       53/102   11:03       34:16
996   Sarann Mock            F75UP          1/1   11:04       34:17
997   Mark Cundiff           M4549        75/90   11:05       34:20
998   Marguerite Hotz        F4549        29/83   11:05       34:21
999   Natalie Hotz           F1012        26/39   11:05       34:21
1000  Steve Baldwin          M7074          6/9   11:05       34:22
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1001  Seth Crow              M1012        33/42   11:06       34:24
1002  Jean Pegg              F5054        27/67   11:06       34:25
1003  Jeffery Klank          M5054        43/50   11:06       34:25
1004  Tyler McElroy          M2529        41/51   11:08       34:29
1005  Jill Hanning           F2529       60/105   11:08       34:30
1006  Paul McLaughlin        M2024        33/33   11:08       34:30
1007  Kyle Graham            F1012        27/39   11:09       34:33
1008  Dave Hendricks         M2529        42/51   11:11       34:38
1009  Karen Moulton          F4044       54/102   11:11       34:38
1010  Carroll Hunt           M75UP          5/7   11:11       34:38
1011  Laurie Brown           F4044       55/102   11:11       34:39
1012  Vince Dominic          M4044        64/78   11:11       34:39
1013  Mary Linzmeier         F4549        30/83   11:11       34:39
1014  Jacque Fisher          F4044       56/102   11:12       34:42
1015  Bailey Arnold          F1519        31/51   11:12       34:43
1016  Abigail McDaniel       F1012        28/39   11:12       34:43
1017  Tim McDaniel           M4549        76/90   11:12       34:43
1018  Mary Smith             F3539       73/123   11:13       34:44
1019  Kelly Deel             F1519        32/51   11:14       34:47
1020  Don Deel               M5559        21/32   11:14       34:47
1021  Mary-Margare Lewis     F6569          1/6   11:14       34:49
1022  Melissa Ritchie        F3539       74/123   11:14       34:49
1023  Brenda Cain            F4044       57/102   11:15       34:52
1024  Todd Bishop            M4044        65/78   11:17       34:58
1025  Madison Suscy          F1314        24/44   11:17       34:58
1026  Geoffrey Denny         M0109        11/26   11:17       34:58
1027  Matthew Pellerite      M2529        43/51   11:18       35:00
1028  Julie Reiter Pellerite F2529       61/105   11:18       35:00
1029  Anthony Pellegrino     M1012        34/42   11:19       35:03
1030  David Hart             M3539        62/69   11:19       35:04
1031  Karen Schindler        F5559        14/37   11:19       35:05
1032  Chris Brandt           M3539        63/69   11:20       35:06
1033  Lynne Timmerman        F5054        28/67   11:20       35:07
1034  Julie Whittinghill     F2024        42/65   11:20       35:08
1035  Rebecca Russell        F2529       62/105   11:21       35:09
1036  David Wolf             M3539        64/69   11:21       35:09
1037  Deborah Wolf           F3539       75/123   11:21       35:10
1038  Rae Brooks             F5559        15/37   11:21       35:11
1039  Pat Darling            F7074          1/3   11:22       35:13
1040  Jason Honan            M1519        52/64   11:22       35:14
1041  Monique Domsitz        F4044       58/102   11:22       35:14
1042  Kathryn Barenbrugge    F4044       59/102   11:22       35:14
1043  Charles Garnett        M5054        44/50   11:23       35:16
1044  Amanda Jaehnen         F3034       65/107   11:24       35:18
1045  Mary Anne Kirk         F3034       66/107   11:24       35:19
1046  Grant Oakley           M0109        12/26   11:24       35:20
1047  Peter Sampogna         M5054        45/50   11:25       35:22
1048  Melissa Jasko          F2024        43/65   11:25       35:24
1049  Jennifer Brogan        F3034       67/107   11:26       35:25
1050  Erin Laurito           F3034       68/107   11:26       35:25
1051  Irene Miller           F3539       76/123   11:27       35:28
1052  Terri Minton           F4549        31/83   11:27       35:28
1053  Edward Strong          M7074          7/9   11:28       35:32
1054  Megan Moore            F3034       69/107   11:28       35:32
1055  Dianne Acosta          F6064         5/17   11:28       35:33
1056  Nicole Ayers           F1012        29/39   11:29       35:33
1057  Rachel Schwab          F0109         2/19   11:29       35:36
1058  Gina King              F4044       60/102   11:29       35:36
1059  Ada Hickey             F3539       77/123   11:29       35:36
1060  David Kaufman          M6064        16/26   11:30       35:37
1061  Catlyn Oakley          F1012        30/39   11:30       35:39
1062  Duane Gray             M4549        77/90   11:31       35:40
1063  Patricia Schwab        F4549        32/83   11:31       35:42
1064  Henry Johnson          M6064        17/26   11:31       35:42
1065  Debbie Hannen          F4549        33/83   11:32       35:45
1066  Erika Shaver           F1519        33/51   11:33       35:47
1067  Liberty Walton         F3034       70/107   11:34       35:50
1068  Vern Mannix            F5054        29/67   11:34       35:50
1069  Debbie Davis           F4549        34/83   11:36       35:56
1070  Lindsey Davis          F2024        44/65   11:36       35:56
1071  Tara Garrett           F3034       71/107   11:36       35:57
1072  Natalie Shooter        F3539       78/123   11:36       35:58
1073  Gretchen Wudke         F3539       79/123   11:37       35:58
1074  Sherry Lane            F4549        35/83   11:38       36:03
1075  Beth Whitehead         F3539       80/123   11:38       36:03
1076  Karen Harman           F3539       81/123   11:38       36:03
1077  Paul Barnett           M5559        22/32   11:39       36:05
1078  Jay Haymaker           F4044       61/102   11:39       36:05
1079  Jenny Cox              F4549        36/83   11:40       36:08
1080  Matthew Wilmore        M3034        49/56   11:40       36:08
1081  Bob Griffis            M5559        23/32   11:40       36:09
1082  Brian Wirth            M4044        66/78   11:41       36:11
1083  Jacob Ruppert          M0109        13/26   11:41       36:13
1084  Rick Ayers             M3539        65/69   11:42       36:14
1085  Christine Mc Call      F3539       82/123   11:43       36:18
1086  Kyleigh Breslin        F0109         3/19   11:44       36:21
1087  Claire Farrell         F0109         4/19   11:44       36:21
1088  Susan Breslin          F4549        37/83   11:44       36:23
1089  Karen Kimble           F2529       63/105   11:45       36:25
1090  Maria Bowman           F2529       64/105   11:46       36:26
1091  Ellis Breckenridge     M5559        24/32   11:47       36:30
1092  Richard Tillis         M1519        53/64   11:47       36:31
1093  Philip Donnell         M1519        54/64   11:49       36:35
1094  Sarah Harner           F0109         5/19   11:49       36:38
1095  Kristy Harner          F4044       62/102   11:50       36:39
1096  Katelyn Roock          F1314        25/44   11:52       36:46
1097  Janet Holthaus         F3539       83/123   11:53       36:51
1098  Kelly Crammer          F2529       65/105   11:53       36:51
1099  Gil Bauer              M6064        18/26   11:55       36:56
1100  Laura Bauer            F5054        30/67   11:55       36:57
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1101  Jenn Sollenberger      F3034       72/107   11:56       36:58
1102  Ryan Dewey             M1012        35/42   11:56       36:59
1103  Paula Dewey            F4044       63/102   11:56       36:59
1104  Roseanne Flanders      F3034       73/107   11:56       36:59
1105  Amy Bernard            F3034       74/107   11:57       37:00
1106  Angela Class           F1519        34/51   11:57       37:01
1107  Kathy Hamiel           F3539       84/123   11:58       37:04
1108  James Nicholas         M6064        19/26   11:59       37:09
1109  Linda Fuls             F6064         6/17   11:59       37:09
1110  Gayla Cauldwell        F5054        31/67   12:00       37:10
1111  Nicole Culling         F2024        45/65   12:00       37:12
1112  Frances Paschall       F4549        38/83   12:02       37:18
1113  Patricia Jenkins       F5054        32/67   12:04       37:24
1114  Deanna Crowell         F4549        39/83   12:04       37:24
1115  Anne Thompson          F3539       85/123   12:04       37:25
1116  Anita Schmaltz         F2529       66/105   12:04       37:25
1117  Katie Anello           F3539       86/123   12:05       37:25
1118  Katie Knapek           F2024        46/65   12:05       37:26
1119  Julie Hamiel           F3034       75/107   12:07       37:31
1120  Matthew White          M2529        44/51   12:07       37:33
1121  Jenny Barnes           F2529       67/105   12:08       37:35
1122  Kristen Schreiner      F2529       68/105   12:08       37:35
1123  Edwin Myers            M3539        66/69   12:08       37:36
1124  Katie Lord             F2024        47/65   12:08       37:37
1125  Karen Cesul            F2529       69/105   12:09       37:37
1126  Cindy Garland          F5054        33/67   12:09       37:39
1127  Anne Davidson          F3539       87/123   12:09       37:40
1128  Frankie Maniaci        M4044        67/78   12:09       37:40
1129  Jason Tipton           M3034        50/56   12:10       37:41
1130  Beth Littleton         F3034       76/107   12:11       37:45
1131  Sarah Franks           F2529       70/105   12:11       37:45
1132  Jimmie Willis Jr       M4044        68/78   12:12       37:47
1133  Cindy Willis           F3539       88/123   12:12       37:48
1134  Ashley Hurst           F2024        48/65   12:12       37:49
1135  Terra Bechtol          F3034       77/107   12:14       37:54
1136  Julie Aslinger         F3034       78/107   12:14       37:56
1137  Lauryn Lavy            F0109         6/19   12:15       37:56
1138  William Hibner Iii     M0109        14/26   12:15       37:56
1139  Wilma Lavy             F3539       89/123   12:15       37:57
1140  Kaitlyn Youtz          F1314        26/44   12:15       37:57
1141  Elbert Grabill         M7074          8/9   12:15       37:58
1142  Gregory Fisher         M3539        67/69   12:16       38:00
1143  Andrea Rose            F1314        27/44   12:18       38:06
1144  Nichole Provonsil      F1314        28/44   12:18       38:08
1145  Katherine Gohlke       F2024        49/65   12:19       38:09
1146  Carol Dempsey          F4044       64/102   12:20       38:11
1147  Luke Ferguson          M0109        15/26   12:20       38:12
1148  Melissa Drake          F3034       79/107   12:22       38:20
1149  Marcia Cooper          F4044       65/102   12:23       38:24
1150  Debra Ryherd           F4549        40/83   12:24       38:25
1151  Kayleigh Harvey        F1519        35/51   12:24       38:26
1152  Brian Lewis            M2529        45/51   12:24       38:27
1153  Jordan Harvey          M1012        36/42   12:26       38:30
1154  Debbie Gossett         F5054        34/67   12:26       38:31
1155  Mei Wu                 F6064         7/17   12:27       38:33
1156  Heather Linder         F3539       90/123   12:27       38:34
1157  Rebecca Moles          F2529       71/105   12:27       38:34
1158  Lorinda Wilson         F2024        50/65   12:27       38:34
1159  Joshua Seebacher       M0109        16/26   12:28       38:39
1160  Vicki Gunlock          F4044       66/102   12:29       38:40
1161  Sharon Nicholas        F5559        16/37   12:29       38:40
1162  Cindy Seebacher        F4044       67/102   12:29       38:40
1163  Cara Stephens          F1012        31/39   12:29       38:41
1164  Andy Gunlock           M0109        17/26   12:29       38:41
1165  Brenda Stephens        F4549        41/83   12:29       38:42
1166  Elliott Zech           M1012        37/42   12:30       38:45
1167  Kaitlyn Ratliff        F1012        32/39   12:31       38:46
1168  Robert Leveck          M4549        78/90   12:33       38:53
1169  Heidi Hall             F3034       80/107   12:39       39:10
1170  Chuck Compton          M4549        79/90   12:39       39:12
1171  Carol Bender           F7074          2/3   12:40       39:16
1172  Lyssa Wetz             F2024        51/65   12:40       39:16
1173  Kelly Kopp             F2529       72/105   12:41       39:17
1174  Julie Davis            F4044       68/102   12:42       39:22
1175  Angie Petkus           F3539       91/123   12:43       39:25
1176  William Nelson         M2529        46/51   12:44       39:27
1177  Carol Vandersluijs     F5054        35/67   12:45       39:30
1178  Carolyn Hoogsteden     F2024        52/65   12:46       39:35
1179  John Elzey             M1519        55/64   12:53       39:56
1180  Julie Lucas            F5054        36/67   12:57       40:06
1181  Mollie Lucas           F1519        36/51   12:57       40:06
1182  Toni Cassidy           F4549        42/83   12:59       40:14
1183  Veronica Grabill       F5054        37/67   13:02       40:24
1184  Tom Hirt               M3034        51/56   13:03       40:26
1185  Sara Hirt              F2529       73/105   13:03       40:27
1186  Kathleen Bierlein      F5054        38/67   13:04       40:30
1187  Morgan Davis           F1519        37/51   13:06       40:36
1188  Katie Brandt           F3034       81/107   13:09       40:43
1189  Chelsi Bingamon        F2024        53/65   13:09       40:46
1190  Shaliah Wright         F1519        38/51   13:10       40:47
1191  Alisha Grieves         F1519        39/51   13:10       40:48
1192  Amari Wilson           F1519        40/51   13:10       40:49
1193  Jennifer Corwin        F3539       92/123   13:11       40:51
1194  Tammy Dammeyer         F3034       82/107   13:11       40:52
1195  Stacy Hocker           F3034       83/107   13:11       40:52
1196  Sarah Combs            F2529       74/105   13:14       41:01
1197  Shelley Barrera        F3034       84/107   13:18       41:13
1198  Amy Meyerhoeffer       F2529       75/105   13:19       41:14
1199  Molly Borchers         F0109         7/19   13:19       41:16
1200  Shauna Davee           F1012        33/39   13:19       41:17
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1201  Shelby Borchers        F3539       93/123   13:20       41:18
1202  Jennifer Mosby         F3034       85/107   13:20       41:18
1203  Evie Davis             F0109         8/19   13:20       41:20
1204  Jennifer Miltner       F3034       86/107   13:20       41:20
1205  Kelly Leopold          F3034       87/107   13:21       41:23
1206  Samuel Claridy         M4549        80/90   13:23       41:29
1207  Elizabeth McDonough    F5054        39/67   13:23       41:30
1208  Natalie Graves         F4044       69/102   13:23       41:30
1209  Carolyn Claridy        F2024        54/65   13:24       41:30
1210  Maddie Beall           F1314        29/44   13:24       41:31
1211  John Beall             M4549        81/90   13:24       41:32
1212  Grace Fasano           F5054        40/67   13:26       41:38
1213  Julie Webb             F4549        43/83   13:27       41:41
1214  Kathy Hemmerick        F4549        44/83   13:27       41:42
1215  Evelyn Zindorf         F5559        17/37   13:29       41:46
1216  Donna Youtz            F4549        45/83   13:30       41:51
1217  Bob Davis              M4044        69/78   13:32       41:56
1218  Patricia Wilson        F3539       94/123   13:33       41:59
1219  Zora Griffith          F6569          2/6   13:33       41:59
1220  Cynthia Smith          F4044       70/102   13:33       42:00
1221  Zola Stahl             F6569          3/6   13:33       42:00
1222  Joni Newman            F4549        46/83   13:34       42:04
1223  Kimberly Zellars       F4549        47/83   13:38       42:14
1224  Frances Gilbert        F6569          4/6   13:38       42:14
1225  Emily Knoth            F0109         9/19   13:38       42:14
1226  Sarah Shivler          F3034       88/107   13:38       42:15
1227  Christine Peppard      F2529       76/105   13:38       42:15
1228  Tim Knoth              M3539        68/69   13:39       42:17
1229  Leslie Tipton          F3034       89/107   13:40       42:21
1230  Pamela Beck            F3539       95/123   13:42       42:26
1231  Lisa McCaffrey         F3034       90/107   13:43       42:29
1232  Judy Gayheart          F5559        18/37   13:43       42:30
1233  Olivia Baker           F1314        30/44   13:43       42:30
1234  Christine Baker-Clarid F4044       71/102   13:44       42:32
1235  Jeannie Masters        F4044       72/102   13:45       42:37
1236  Jay Worthen            M4549        82/90   13:46       42:38
1237  Jerri Currier          F5054        41/67   13:50       42:51
1238  Deb Hume               F4549        48/83   13:51       42:56
1239  Judy Byers             F6064         8/17   13:52       42:58
1240  Jeannie Hurst          F5054        42/67   13:55       43:07
1241  Emily Richey           F1314        31/44   13:56       43:11
1242  Kennedy Peters         F1012        34/39   13:56       43:12
1243  Cynthia Lennon         F5054        43/67   13:57       43:15
1244  Melissa Wilcutt        F2529       77/105   14:00       43:23
1245  Kate Barton            F1012        35/39   14:00       43:24
1246  Sarah Tebbens          F4044       73/102   14:03       43:32
1247  Henry Brown            M6064        20/26   14:04       43:36
1248  Cathy Sivits           F4549        49/83   14:05       43:38
1249  Ronald Sivits          M4549        83/90   14:05       43:38
1250  Jenna Jarvis           F0109        10/19   14:05       43:38
1251  Carrie Melton          F4549        50/83   14:07       43:44
1252  Angie Clark            F2529       78/105   14:09       43:50
1253  Audra Rouster          F2529       79/105   14:09       43:51
1254  Ashlee Liggett         F2529       80/105   14:09       43:51
1255  Tracy Jarvis           F3539       96/123   14:10       43:53
1256  Sherry Wiskirchen      F3539       97/123   14:10       43:53
1257  Jenny Comer            F3034       91/107   14:10       43:54
1258  Kaila Kinnison         F1519        41/51   14:11       43:57
1259  Darla Metz             F3539       98/123   14:11       43:58
1260  Jackie Stafford        F4549        51/83   14:12       44:01
1261  Michaela Harvey        F0109        11/19   14:15       44:09
1262  Izabella Spriggs-Trobr F0109        12/19   14:15       44:10
1263  Dea Clark              F5054        44/67   14:16       44:11
1264  Leah Cornish           F1314        32/44   14:17       44:16
1265  Jessie Miller          F1519        42/51   14:18       44:18
1266  Carol Textor           F4549        52/83   14:24       44:39
1267  Elizabeth Cornish      F4549        53/83   14:25       44:39
1268  Todd Lewis             M4044        70/78   14:26       44:44
1269  Nancy Shapero          F5054        45/67   14:27       44:48
1270  Susie Solomon          F4549        54/83   14:28       44:49
1271  Tim Peyton             M5054        46/50   14:28       44:49
1272  Becky Collins          F4044       74/102   14:29       44:52
1273  Ann Bale               F5054        46/67   14:30       44:56
1274  Leah Griffith          F1012        36/39   14:32       45:01
1275  Anne Griffith          F4549        55/83   14:32       45:02
1276  Kathy Woltermann       F4044       75/102   14:32       45:03
1277  Aliese Madachy         F1012        37/39   14:34       45:09
1278  Steffanie Cline        F3539       99/123   14:35       45:10
1279  Chad Harville          M1519        56/64   14:36       45:13
1280  Zachary Rupert         M1519        57/64   14:36       45:13
1281  Katie Weidenbarner     F1519        43/51   14:36       45:14
1282  Jennifer Swartz        F1519        44/51   14:36       45:14
1283  Tom Madachy            M4044        71/78   14:40       45:28
1284  Anna Madachy           F0109        13/19   14:40       45:28
1285  Nathan Worsowicz       M1519        58/64   14:42       45:35
1286  Grant Fullenkamp       M0109        18/26   14:43       45:35
1287  Susan Kraft            F4549        56/83   14:44       45:38
1288  Katherine Wehkamp      F4549        57/83   14:44       45:39
1289  Lisa Gilley            F4549        58/83   14:44       45:39
1290  Timothy Delotell       F5054        47/67   14:45       45:42
1291  Brenda Robinett-Hill   F5559        19/37   14:47       45:49
1292  Judith Roe             F5559        20/37   14:47       45:49
1293  Kylie Miller           F2529       81/105   14:48       45:50
1294  Karen Rasnic           F3539      100/123   14:48       45:53
1295  Sharon Bush            F5054        48/67   14:48       45:53
1296  Geneva Freeman         F6064         9/17   14:51       46:00
1297  Bruce Hain             M6064        21/26   14:52       46:04
1298  Rebecca Mark           F5054        49/67   14:53       46:08
1299  Barbara Hathcock       F5559        21/37   14:53       46:08
1300  Jack Cook              M7074          9/9   14:53       46:08
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1301  Keith Higgins          M1519        59/64   14:55       46:14
1302  Tracy Paxton           F3539      101/123   14:57       46:20
1303  Linda Paxton           F5559        22/37   14:57       46:20
1304  Mary Donnellan         F6064        10/17   14:58       46:22
1305  Catharine Schlegel     F3539      102/123   14:58       46:22
1306  Amanda Williams        F2529       82/105   14:58       46:23
1307  Lauren Shaver          F1314        33/44   14:58       46:24
1308  Atalie Gartzka         F1314        34/44   14:58       46:24
1309  Jean Patrouch          F3539      103/123   14:59       46:27
1310  Genevieve Harvey       F3539      104/123   15:00       46:28
1311  Nancy Johnson          F3539      105/123   15:00       46:30
1312  Theresa Wallace        F4044       76/102   15:02       46:34
1313  Krista Knouff          F3034       92/107   15:02       46:35
1314  Jennelle Papalios      F3539      106/123   15:04       46:41
1315  Lora Booher            F3034       93/107   15:04       46:43
1316  Tyler Zink             M1012        38/42   15:08       46:53
1317  Ronald Versic          M6569          8/9   15:08       46:53
1318  Anthony Berry          M1519        60/64   15:11       47:02
1319  Diana Lowe             F4549        59/83   15:11       47:03
1320  Dawn Socrates          F4044       77/102   15:12       47:05
1321  Kaelyn King            F1012        38/39   15:12       47:05
1322  Jenna Adams            F2024        55/65   15:18       47:25
1323  Jessica Helton         F2024        56/65   15:18       47:25
1324  Cindy Wood             F5559        23/37   15:18       47:26
1325  Michael Bonham         M2529        47/51   15:19       47:27
1326  Cheryl Reynolds        F4044       78/102   15:19       47:27
1327  Jacob Mellon           M1519        61/64   15:19       47:27
1328  Gail Maddox            F7074          3/3   15:20       47:31
1329  Holly Minneman         F2024        57/65   15:21       47:35
1330  Susan Minneman         F4549        60/83   15:21       47:35
1331  Luke Zengel            M1012        39/42   15:24       47:42
1332  Joni Fisher            F4044       79/102   15:24       47:42
1333  Ronald Fisher          M4549        84/90   15:24       47:42
1334  Roger Honan            M1314        53/57   15:30       48:02
1335  Linda Hogle            F4549        61/83   15:31       48:06
1336  Sherri Shelley         F4549        62/83   15:32       48:07
1337  Jill May               F3034       94/107   15:32       48:09
1338  Helen Krumholtz        F5559        24/37   15:35       48:16
1339  Maryellen Snider       F5559        25/37   15:35       48:16
1340  Elaine Thieman         F5559        26/37   15:36       48:20
1341  Gayle Beard            F4044       80/102   15:36       48:22
1342  Courtney Bailey        F1519        45/51   15:37       48:23
1343  Lindsey Hogle          F2024        58/65   15:38       48:27
1344  Sandra Anderson        F5559        27/37   15:38       48:28
1345  Paul Maliszewski       M2529        48/51   15:39       48:30
1346  James Latham           M5559        25/32   15:39       48:30
1347  Heather Scheidt        F2024        59/65   15:39       48:30
1348  Geoff Brodess          M2529        49/51   15:39       48:31
1349  Teresa Lesaint         F2529       83/105   15:39       48:31
1350  Lisa Schneider         F3034       95/107   15:40       48:32
1351  Linda Zantal           F4044       81/102   15:40       48:33
1352  Linda Loftis           F4549        63/83   15:40       48:33
1353  Amanda Cooper          F2529       84/105   15:40       48:34
1354  Mark Welch             M2529        50/51   15:41       48:35
1355  Lisa Schaefer          F2529       85/105   15:41       48:36
1356  Lindsay Patterson      F2529       86/105   15:41       48:37
1357  Kim Pierre             F5054        50/67   15:42       48:38
1358  Michele Giefer         F4044       82/102   15:42       48:38
1359  Sheryl Barnett         F4044       83/102   15:42       48:41
1360  David Fisher           M4549        85/90   15:43       48:41
1361  Linda Watkins          F6064        11/17   15:44       48:47
1362  Jennifer Fields        F5054        51/67   15:45       48:49
1363  Virgal Fields          M5054        47/50   15:45       48:50
1364  Jennifer Skalski       F1519        46/51   15:46       48:52
1365  Cynthia Hunter         F3034       96/107   15:48       48:58
1366  Jessica McNary         F2529       87/105   15:48       48:59
1367  Stephanie Archer       F2529       88/105   15:50       49:04
1368  Karla Kuhlman          F2529       89/105   15:50       49:05
1369  Kristen Riley          F3034       97/107   15:52       49:11
1370  Sherri Letner          F4549        64/83   15:53       49:14
1371  Ariana Dodds           F1314        35/44   15:54       49:17
1372  Jessica Gordon         F1314        36/44   15:54       49:17
1373  Hannah Mayer           F1314        37/44   15:55       49:18
1374  Vickki Reese           F3539      107/123   15:55       49:20
1375  Jamie Roseberry        F4044       84/102   15:55       49:21
1376  Miranda Gonet          F1314        38/44   15:55       49:21
1377  Heather Rammel         F1314        39/44   15:56       49:21
1378  Jennifer Penewit       F1519        47/51   15:56       49:23
1379  Maria Stiles           F4549        65/83   15:59       49:30
1380  Ann O'Diam             F6064        12/17   15:59       49:33
1381  Connie Miles           F5559        28/37   16:01       49:38
1382  Gina Thomson           F4044       85/102   16:01       49:39
1383  Charles Stiles         M5559        26/32   16:04       49:47
1384  Kathy McCabe           F3539      108/123   16:06       49:54
1385  Ashley Kelecava        F2529       90/105   16:06       49:55
1386  Sharon Lobo            F2529       91/105   16:11       50:10
1387  Rebecca Hemker         F2529       92/105   16:11       50:10
1388  Jenifer Roseberry      F3539      109/123   16:16       50:24
1389  Whitney Sorg           F2024        60/65   16:16       50:24
1390  Jack Stafford          M0109        19/26   16:16       50:25
1391  Leslie Masterson       F6064        13/17   16:16       50:25
1392  Ann T. Moore           F5054        52/67   16:16       50:25
1393  Ron Vanlandingham      M5054        48/50   16:17       50:27
1394  Laura Dawicke          F3034       98/107   16:18       50:29
1395  Kelly Sallee           F1314        40/44   16:18       50:30
1396  Cris Huerta            F4044       86/102   16:20       50:37
1397  Brian McSwiggen        M0109        20/26   16:20       50:37
1398  Angelica Heggem        F0109        14/19   16:20       50:37
1399  Angela Heggem          F3539      110/123   16:20       50:37
1400  Jeff Dillon            M4549        86/90   16:20       50:37
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1401  Rochelle Meinking      F3539      111/123   16:20       50:38
1402  Tara Smith             F4549        66/83   16:21       50:39
1403  Mary Eastman           F4549        67/83   16:21       50:41
1404  Kathy Mantica          F4549        68/83   16:21       50:41
1405  Jennifer Kriegbaum     F3034       99/107   16:24       50:48
1406  Robert Kriegbaum       M3034        52/56   16:24       50:49
1407  Kate Wagner            F4044       87/102   16:26       50:55
1408  Phyllis Waddle         F5054        53/67   16:28       51:02
1409  Sue Dodds              F4549        69/83   16:28       51:03
1410  Barb Tadych            F6064        14/17   16:29       51:04
1411  Lora Staugler          F4549        70/83   16:29       51:06
1412  Mary Morris            M4549        87/90   16:30       51:07
1413  Brenda Hinkle          F4044       88/102   16:30       51:08
1414  Cathy Scarpelli        F5054        54/67   16:33       51:17
1415  Jolanda McDowell       F4549        71/83   16:34       51:20
1416  Kristen Dilbone        F3034      100/107   16:35       51:23
1417  Rita Back              F4044       89/102   16:36       51:25
1418  Jane Croushore         F5054        55/67   16:37       51:28
1419  April Lewis            F4044       90/102   16:37       51:28
1420  Ken Davis              M6064        22/26   16:37       51:29
1421  Kelly Green            F4044       91/102   16:37       51:29
1422  Debby Freeman          F5054        56/67   16:37       51:29
1423  Pam Shively            F4549        72/83   16:37       51:30
1424  Sheri Walker           F4044       92/102   16:37       51:31
1425  Molly Smart            F4044       93/102   16:38       51:32
1426  John Youker            M6064        23/26   16:39       51:35
1427  Lynn Ryder             F4044       94/102   16:42       51:45
1428  Mike Orf               M3034        53/56   16:44       51:53
1429  Cole Calvert           M1519        62/64   16:46       51:57
1430  Patricia Reynolds      F6569          5/6   16:48       52:03
1431  Daniel Bodenmiller     M1012        40/42   16:51       52:13
1432  Hannah Madder          F1012        39/39   16:52       52:15
1433  Cherie Madder          F3539      112/123   16:52       52:16
1434  Josh Furrow            M1314        54/57   16:53       52:19
1435  Cece Thorp             F3539      113/123   16:53       52:19
1436  Joe Ebert              M1314        55/57   16:55       52:24
1437  Tom Ebert              M1012        41/42   16:55       52:26
1438  Mason Dilbone          M0109        21/26   16:56       52:28
1439  Kevin Dilbone          M3034        54/56   16:56       52:29
1440  Bonnie Whitesel        F4044       95/102   16:57       52:32
1441  Dawn Dohme             F5054        57/67   16:57       52:33
1442  Stuart Schreiber       M5559        27/32   16:57       52:33
1443  Deborah Andrus         F4549        73/83   16:58       52:33
1444  Jesse Harris           M5559        28/32   16:59       52:37
1445  Deb Munoz              F6064        15/17   17:00       52:40
1446  Heather Quillen        F2529       93/105   17:00       52:42
1447  Deborah Quillen        F5054        58/67   17:01       52:44
1448  Carolyn Amsbaugh       F5054        59/67   17:06       52:59
1449  Art Ebert              M4044        72/78   17:06       53:00
1450  Vicki Ebert            F4044       96/102   17:06       53:00
1451  Robert Replogle        M75UP          6/7   17:06       53:00
1452  Megan Gaylor           F2529       94/105   17:06       53:00
1453  Pamela Gaylor          F5559        29/37   17:06       53:00
1454  Gail Walker            F5054        60/67   17:06       53:01
1455  Michael Williams       M3034        55/56   17:06       53:01
1456  Kayle Findlay          F1519        48/51   17:07       53:01
1457  Jeni Cartwright        F3539      114/123   17:07       53:03
1458  Jessica Pearson        F3034      101/107   17:08       53:05
1459  Kelly Miller           F1314        41/44   17:09       53:08
1460  Hannah Kumbuksy        F1314        42/44   17:09       53:08
1461  Athena Robbins         F3539      115/123   17:10       53:11
1462  Anthony Bizzarro       M3034        56/56   17:10       53:11
1463  Chris Albert           F4549        74/83   17:14       53:24
1464  Pam Mehlhorn           F5054        61/67   17:14       53:25
1465  Barbara Lewis          F5559        30/37   17:14       53:26
1466  Katie Blunk            F2024        61/65   17:15       53:28
1467  Heather Dixon          F2024        62/65   17:15       53:28
1468  Michael McCarty        M5054        49/50   17:15       53:28
1469  Rick Phillips          M5559        29/32   17:16       53:32
1470  Sharon Norton          F4549        75/83   17:17       53:34
1471  Phil Wise              M6569          9/9   17:20       53:44
1472  Joe Law                M5559        30/32   17:20       53:44
1473  Amy Sanderman          F2529       95/105   17:25       53:57
1474  Terri Meyer            F4549        76/83   17:27       54:05
1475  Gabriel Stafford       M0109        22/26   17:28       54:07
1476  Robert Stafford        M5054        50/50   17:28       54:07
1477  Becky Thompson         F5054        62/67   17:29       54:09
1478  Michael Powers         M4549        88/90   17:29       54:12
1479  Kathy Powers           F4549        77/83   17:29       54:12
1480  Carol Ann Lutz         F6064        16/17   17:31       54:18
1481  Bermadette Seger       F5559        31/37   17:34       54:26
1482  Donna Kremer           F6064        17/17   17:34       54:26
1483  Lillian Penewit-Ross   F4044       97/102   17:36       54:31
1484  John Knisley           M5559        31/32   17:37       54:35
1485  Virginia Knisley       F5054        63/67   17:37       54:35
1486  Kim Konicki            F3539      116/123   17:37       54:37
1487  Todd Wallace           M4044        73/78   17:37       54:37
1488  Kerry Schlub           F3034      102/107   17:41       54:48
1489  Carole Smith           F4044       98/102   17:41       54:48
1490  Stephen Smith          M4044        74/78   17:41       54:48
1491  Marlene Frost          F6569          6/6   17:47       55:07
1492  Mikki White            F5559        32/37   17:47       55:07
1493  Joseph Githens         M6064        24/26   17:47       55:07
1494  Ellen Higginbotham     F5054        64/67   17:47       55:07
1495  Vicki Dietrich         F4549        78/83   17:48       55:09
1496  Jennifer Johnson       F3539      117/123   17:49       55:13
1497  Alan Ashley            M4549        89/90   17:50       55:16
1498  Taylor Dawicke         F1314        43/44   17:50       55:16
1499  Bonnie Ashley          F4044       99/102   17:50       55:16
1500  Bobbi Mountjoy         F2529       96/105   17:50       55:17
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1501  Heather Pruitt         F2024        63/65   17:53       55:24
1502  Jennifer Brown         F2529       97/105   17:53       55:24
1503  Kara Leonard           F1519        49/51   17:53       55:24
1504  Jeannette Todd         F2529       98/105   17:53       55:25
1505  Susan South            F5559        33/37   17:53       55:25
1506  Gale Whitefield        F5054        65/67   17:53       55:26
1507  W. Handy               M????          1/1   17:53       55:27
1508  Sarah Denny            F3034      103/107   17:58       55:42
1509  Jennifer Thieke        F2529       99/105   17:59       55:43
1510  Becky Kinnison         F4044      100/102   18:02       55:53
1511  Noreen Cook            F3539      118/123   18:02       55:53
1512  Kristina Miller        F3034      104/107   18:03       55:57
1513  Kathy Schultz          F5559        34/37   18:08       56:13
1514  Sally Kenney           F2024        64/65   18:08       56:13
1515  Teresa Toerner         F5054        66/67   18:09       56:14
1516  Lisa Knodel            F2529      100/105   18:09       56:15
1517  Laura Muir             F1519        50/51   18:10       56:16
1518  Kim Owens              F4549        79/83   18:17       56:40
1519  Susan Stubbs           F5559        35/37   18:17       56:41
1520  Gail Kuhlman           F4549        80/83   18:21       56:53
1521  Barry Martin           M5559        32/32   18:28       57:13
1522  Cathy Martin           F5559        36/37   18:28       57:15
1523  Joshua Kassman         M0109        23/26   18:31       57:24
1524  Jenny Gardner          F3539      119/123   18:33       57:31
1525  Tim Tidwell            M0109        24/26   18:35       57:36
1526  Courtney Strauser      F2529      101/105   18:41       57:54
1527  Jason Poindexter       M1012        42/42   18:41       57:54
1528  Andrew Strauser        M2529        51/51   18:41       57:54
1529  Dustin Monske          M1314        56/57   18:42       57:58
1530  Joe Prather            M4044        75/78   18:46       58:09
1531  Vitaly Seyler          M0109        25/26   18:46       58:10
1532  Mary Prather           F3539      120/123   18:50       58:22
1533  Larry Seyler           M4044        76/78   18:50       58:22
1534  Stephanie Kassman      F3539      121/123   19:01       58:57
1535  John Ross, Jr.         M1314        57/57   19:02       58:58
1536  Kylie Davis            F1314        44/44   19:02       59:00
1537  Katelyn Walters        F0109        15/19   19:05       59:09
1538  Melissa Walters        F3034      105/107   19:06       59:10
1539  Chance Fultz           M4044        77/78   19:06       59:13
1540  Lisa Wolters           F4044      101/102   19:11       59:27
1541  John Skalski           M4549        90/90   19:11       59:27
1542  Janna Skalski          F4549        81/83   19:11       59:28
1543  Shayla Calloway        F2529      102/105   19:11       59:28
1544  Katie Bodenmiller      F0109        16/19   19:12       59:29
1545  Gary Elder             M1519        63/64   19:14       59:35
1546  Camille Fultz          F0109        17/19   19:14       59:35
1547  Gareth Fultz           M0109        26/26   19:14       59:35
1548  Mark Bodenmiller       M4044        78/78   19:14       59:37
1549  Theresa Fultz          F3539      122/123   19:16       59:43
1550  Clarence Moore         M6064        25/26   19:17       59:47
1551  Jean Moore             F5559        37/37   19:17       59:47
1552  Faith Jones            F3034      106/107   19:18       59:48
1553  Brian Jones            M3539        69/69   19:18       59:48
1554  Tara Staats            F2024        65/65   19:48     1:01:21
1555  Jonda Shafner          F5054        67/67   19:48     1:01:22
1556  Brenda Bodenmiller     F4044      102/102   20:00     1:02:00
1557  Kimberly Cunningham    F2529      103/105   20:03     1:02:07
1558  Decenta Brown          M1519        64/64   20:05     1:02:15
1559  Mikayla Masterson      F0109        18/19   20:12     1:02:37
1560  William Masterson      M6064        26/26   20:13     1:02:39
1561  Cherie Kidder          F4549        82/83   20:31     1:03:36
1562  Hannah Lowe            F0109        19/19   21:00     1:05:06
1563  Jennifer Lowe          F3539      123/123   21:00     1:05:06
1564  Ebony Calloway         F3034      107/107   21:07     1:05:28
1565  Joy Hall               F2529      104/105   21:10     1:05:35
1566  Jennie Bertke          F2529      105/105   21:10     1:05:37
1567  Kathy Keith            F4549        83/83   21:11     1:05:41
1568  Latosha Hill           F1519        51/51   21:49     1:07:36
1569  Robert Maddox          M75UP          7/7   22:28     1:09:37
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